g

Companies House

in accordance with

Rule 3.56 of the A '\/I 2 1

Ins\;;l\.iencyé (ll:.nglzaond

& 16 H T [
trmahany  Notice of end of administration
Schedule B1 to the

Insolvency Act 1986.

please
house

AN

A

COMPANIES HOUSE

LD

Company details

b ]
Company number |-0_ ‘—9_ |——6_ [—9_ [—6— |_—8— ‘-3 G 7 g::::;g cig.v;g:;?irnmtypescript or in

Company name in full [Giint Pay Uk Ltd bold black capitals.
r Court details
Court name The High Court of Justice

;WWWWWWVFWTWWWTTTFTf

Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

I Administrator’s address

Building name/mumber (an Fioor

Street ﬁ 10 Cannon Street

Post town London

County/Region l

e [E[c[4[n[ [6[E[0
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0



AMZ21

Notice of end of administration

B

Administratotr's name ©

Full forenamefs)

Geoffrey Pau!

Surname

Rowley

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Administrator’s address @

Building name/number [an Fioor

@ Other administrator
Use this section 7o tell us about

Street , 110 Cannon Street another administratar.
Post town { London
County/Region |
wee (e lcla[n] TslE[0
Country I
I Statement of appeointment
l Fwasiwe were appointed as administrator(s) on:
Date il Dole Tofofile

s )

Appointor/applicant’s name

Give the name of the person who made the appointment or the
administration application

Full forenames)

‘ Niven Alpha Pte

Surname

| Ltd

Attachments

A copy of the final progress report is attached.

0

Sign and date

The purpose of administration has been sufficiently achieved and a notice
of the end of administration is being filed with the court as well as with the
registrar of companies.

Administrator’s
signature

Signature

X G

Signature date

s i GGl

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.56

{a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

(b) Insert name and
address of registered
office of company
(c} Insert date of

Appointrment

{d) Insert name of
appointor

(¢) Inser! date and
time

The Insolvency Act 1986

Noftice of end of administration

Name of Company

Company number

Glint Pay UK Ltd 09696898

Court case number
006233 of 2019

Int the
High Court of Justice, Business and Property
Courts of England and Wales

We (a) Jason Daniel Baker Geoffrey Paul Rowley

FRP Advisory LLP FRP Advisory LLLP
110 Cannon Street 110 Cannon Street
London London

EC4N 6EU EC4N 6FEU

having been appointed as joint administrators of {b) Glint Pay UK Ltd ¢/o FRP Advisory, 110
Cannon Street London ECAN 6EU (the "Company™)

on {c) 18 September 2019 by (d) Niven Alpha Pte. Ltd, a company incorporated under the laws
of Singapore with Unigue Entity Number 201537859H and registered address at 250 Tajong
Pagar Road #05-02 St. Andrew's Centre, Singapore 088541

hereby give notice that the purpose of administration has been sufficiently achieved in relation
to the Company.

Attached to this notice is a copy of the final progress report.
A copy of this notice has been sent to the registrar of companies. - @]
( l; Sen -

Jason Daniel Baker on behalf of the joint administrators

Signed

Dated 19 November 2019

Endorsement to be completed by the court

This form and the attached documents has been filed (e) on 2019 at am / pm

EUI-1205764275v1



610C 49QWSAON 61

6T0C 1°9QWBSAON 6T
03} 6T0¢ Joquwaidas 8T pouad ay3 Joj Hoday ssalbo.d [euld pue 114 ,SI01ensIuiupy ay |

(uonensiuiwpy ui jje)
pajiwi] N Aed jul9 3 pajyiwig sAVIAIRS Aed julo ‘pajiwr Aed julo

il



PRI 214 eydly USAIN
SWICISND Y3 2NU3AZY WH
Auoyiny 3onpuo) jeioueuly

610¢
12quIDACN 71 pelep suoneisivwpe syl jo asodind
ay1 buinaiyoe 104 slesodoud sioeiasiupY Syl

6107 42qWSAON
6T 031 6107 Jequaidass 81 pouad Bujpodal 8yl

9107 S9Ny (Sojept pue puelbug) Aausajosul syl
d¥d 0 A9jMOY |ned AB1YoT) pue Jayeg " UOSer
payu HN Aed i

PSJWIT SIAIRS Aed U9

paqwIT Aed U119

(UonensiUILPY Ul [je) PajWIT Mn Aed U1
3 PAHWIM SSOIAISS ARd JUID ‘pPajIT Aed 3D

dT1 AOSIADY d¥d

UDAIN
JUNWH
Yo

sjesodoud ayl

pouiad ay)

sa[ny ADUDIA[OSUT IYL
siojensiuupy ayl
AMNdo

1SdD

149

saedwo) ayy

did

:{odal sjy3 ul pasn ale suoneiaigqe Buimoliog ayl

dad

Hoday [euld SICIBOSIILEY SYL
(UonensiuIWpy Ul |2) BRI 3N Aed JUliD 1§ PIAWIT S90S ARd JUIID ‘Payiu Aed S

Aueduio) 4oes 10§ polad 243 Ul pasinoul sasuadxe Jo Juawaes

Auedwio) UYoes 1oj poiad U3 40} Jnooe sjuswied pue sidisoay

AuedwoD Uoea 10} paliad

31 10} SIUSLIBSINGSIP pUR SISCO DWW} ,SI0IRASIUNIPY U] 4O S|1e1q

Auedwo? yoes 1o 340m JO S[NPaYIS
UONEASIUILPE JO PUD JO SSDNON — TZINY WIo4

SI0JRNSILIWPY 37 0 Jwawjuodde
ay3 pue sauedwon auy} Buiptebal uoneuroul A01ElS

JUaU0)

Sa5UMXa pUR SIUSWSSINGSIP ‘Uofielsuniual SI0)RASIUIWPY
§3502 juswuiocdde-aid siorensIULpY

SIONP3ID 10J BWONND

poLIad 31 Ul sucielisiujLpe ay3 JOo $5016014
SUO[RISIUILLPE 34T 4O MIIAIDAD Uy

juazuo)

'y
Xipuaddy

Wl Mmoo B

uo130as

suoneIARIgge pue SjuUSuo)



*$3553004d UOMJEJISIUILIPE SY] JO SPISIN0 Papnjauod ag M Udiym (mojaq
Isyzany paulpno se) sbieyosip pue s394 J1ayy 40 [Bacidde BUNDDS UM PIRIDOSSE I0M
Y] uey] 19410 SJoledisiuilpy syl Aq patedidijue yiom SAIURISQNS 1SN OU S| I3y

'sjesadoid SY3 Ul N0 395 se (B) aA11a[g0 IADIYIR SU0JRIL
pue wiasuod Bulob e se apen 03 Auedwiod yaea 10) Bupueyly 3)sinbal 2yl Jo 23UspIAS
2|gEUNns papiacid sey wiNiposuoD) Japjoysieys sy ‘uoluido a[qeuoseal dIsyl ul jey)
'S9A|9SWIBY] PILSIABS SARY pUB SISBQ JUSAJQS B UO ucpefnsiuiwpe X 0} sauedwon
8y 1oy padinbal Buipuny ay3 JO JUDLWLSSISSE UMD JIRyy paledsid siojRgSIUIWPY YL

3 xipuaddy je papiaosd
sjunodce sjuswAed pue sydiadas U3 Ul UMOUS S4B SIS0 PaRID0SSe pue Ueo| Sy
(L, XIUS0Y4 UDP|OD),) PSNILUIT XIUSOYJ USPIOD SB UMOUY SJapjoyaleys JO Wniosuod
B AQ paplacid UBO| 9Sincdal PRyl B Jo uoisiacid 2uy) Ag papun) 21049yl sem
suonesisiuiwpe ayy buunp paunaul aunjipuadxs Bujpel; sy pue awoodul Buipe ou
Sem 23U anNuaAlI-3id ||13S A]PAIIRYS SI SSBUISN] 3L Sk ‘s|esodold ayy U pauodal sy

'3N5a. UL3ouod Bulob oyl 198449 03 JSpI0 U JUDLUISIAUL JIDY] 851jeUL 0] S
WINJHOSUOD JBP|OYaJBYS 3y} MO||R 0} SJOIRISILILURY SYF JO [OJIUOD 9y} Jopun Sped)
01 panunuod saluedwon ay3 ‘panss) arem sjesodold aul 2auls pouad WUl 2y} uf

‘panoidde Buag sjesodold 2y 03 Jolud adojaiayl pue {,33eQ uolsiag, aul) 6107
JaquiLAoN /7 Buiaq ‘a1ep uoisiosp \SICHPaLD aU3 o) Joud pajly 210J818L7 2J2M SID0U
W@ ssayl *(,0v, Y1) 986T ¥ ADUIAOSUT BU3 JO 19 BINpayds Jo 08 ydesbesed oy
juensind) pasalyoe AUSIIYNS USAY SeY UoNeASIUIWPE Yoes Jo asodind ay] yuIls AaUy
1243 WiYuod 01 1no) pue sajuedwo) Jo tedisiBay ayl yum saopou aysinbal sy pajly
(Hodal siy3 Jo 91ep 9Y] punode Jo Uo) dARY SIOJRJISIUWPY 3y} ‘Ajuold e se paaaiyoe
pue pajipsdxe aq 0] seuedwo) 2y} JO 2NIS3) JUSA[0S BY] J0J JBpIO Ul ‘1aASMOH

"2anpaco.d uojsap \sioypald e Buisn sJoypald sAuedwor ayy Jo yoes
Aq |eaoidde 10 sjesodoid 8y peie|nId SIOIRASIUILIPY 341 ‘6T0T J2qWSAON 2T UQ

sjesodold au3 jo uopejuswadwy

dadd

Hoday |euld siolensiupy YL
(UoHeNSIUILIPY Ul [[2) RENWIT HN ARd JUIID 3 PIUW SA0IMRS Aed JUIIS ‘payiun Aed JulD

‘g x1puaddy 1e punoj ag urD $S0[I0U ISAYY 4O SAED *SIOPRUIP BYI O
saedwos) 343 4O [0UGD WINISI pue 33140 31808A 0] SI0JRSIUILPY 243 Buisned 6107
J3qUIRA0N 6T U0 satuedwion Jo JelnsiBay pue 1noy Syl Yiim paji 91om SUohRsIulupe
31 JO pua 341 JO SEJI0U 3sIiNbaJ ‘210213 *ADUDAICS 0] pauInial 3g ued sajueduwo)
34} 18yl paysies 2ie SIoJenSIUILPY 241 ‘Spun) 1O JuSwWilssAUl mMau siyy Buimoljod

'susouea Bulob se apes) 03 SnUUOD ‘siojes|UIWPY 3Y] Jo uoiuido 3jqeuaseal
ay3 ul ‘ued Asyl Agataym uoisad e i seiuedwon ayl bumnd pue iy ut Sioupaso
fe Aed 0] Huwwiod AQ A2uaajos 03 saiuedwio) 2y} 8403584 0} 3|de 3 03 JUBWISIAU
MIU Juasyns Buluielqo  WNIHosUo) 1apoyateys syl 03 anp S| Siyl pasllyde
udaq sey ‘suianuon Buloh sk sauedwlan Uy 2n2sa) 0F BUig ‘986 T 19 AJUBA|OSUT B3
01 14 3INpayas Jo (1) ydelbeled Ug pafieyep se ‘suopensiuiuipy ay3 jo (e) aanosfqo

*U433U03 Bujoh djqeia e se Aousaos
0] UINJD4 puR Uonensiuiwpy 11xa o) sajuedwo? syl jO yoee Jo) ‘ssauisng ayl UlLgim
jendes Bupjiom JusdIYns Buluieiulew 3spum ‘UoREIISILILLIPE U283 JO $3502 313 Buipnpul
1IN Ul sa|Igel| aapadsad J1aUl JO (|2 9[RS PINed saiuedwio) syl 1eul ajehsuowsp
0] JuswisaAul Juapiyns asies 03 Buppas usag pey (,WNIMOSUCD JOpjoySIRUS,,
9U3) SuSZOD UOSE[ | ‘I0joBUIp pue Jaployaleys Aplofew auyy AQ pa) ssuedwo)
3y} Jo weal juswabeuew Byl yum Joleboy siapjoyaseys jo dnolb ooy pe uy

"(uoneasiupe Ul bujag 1811 Inoylm)
dn punom usag pey sauedwao) U3 4 A 3¢ pINOM UBY} I[0ym B SB Slo)ipald
,S9luediuo) 3yl JO UDes 10§ NSl 1913aq B A3IY2e 03 ‘Udiym Buljie} ‘pue ulsouod Buiob
e se sauedwo? 3yl JO Yoea andsal 0 Sem ‘GTOZ JOqWISAON 7T paiep sfesodold au)
ul In0 395 S ‘SUCIIRIISIUIWIPE BU3 JO SAIPSI]O B3 18y} paYNUIP! SIORASIUILPY Sy L

sjesodoag sy

SUOIIRISIUILPE 3Y) JO MSIAISAD UY T



Hoday [euld S10)RASI DY 3L
(uonensuLpy Ul [1B) Pl N Aed 1UIID B PAjILN SSAIAISS Aed Ui ‘patiuir Aeq jullD

*A1ESSa0U 9 JOU [Im Spolad uoRRIISIUILIPE U3
0] UOISUR]XS ue Jey] sueswlt ulaouod bulob e se sajuedwor) Y3 JO Yoea 4o andsal duL

‘pasinbaud se unoy suy 03 uonedjjdde Ag Jabug] 10 syjuow 7T 01 dn J0j SIONPIT D3
JO JUSSUCD YUM pSpuUIlXs 2q ued pousd SIy) *SIojensiuiipy 343 jo Juswgulodde jo
91ep 9yl WO SYuoW ZT 4oL AJIR2[RWOINe PIpuUd SABY PINoM SUCHEASIUILUpe 3y

UOREASIUIWPE JO poLiad JO UOISUSIXE

dadi

suonelisiuiwpe syl Jo MBIAIBAO Uy T



"3]ep eyl Aq siojensiiwpy
3y} 01 paypjou wiep Aue Jo 1oadsal Ul 2Aes juswiuodde 1Syl JO UCRBUILLISE 21
ioye sAep 87 WOl 10949 YIM oY 92Ul 0] Tg 2Inpauds Jo g6 ydeabeled o juensind
S3luedwoD) 9U3 JO YDBS JO SI01ESIUILLPY SB 1DNPUO3 1Yl 0] UDIIE[R Ul 9SIMISYI0 pue
souedwlon Sy3 Jo Yors JO SUORRISIUILIPE 9Y] U SUOISSIWO 10 S10. JIay) Jo Joadsal u)
Aqiiger) wouy pabieyasip ag €1 UNoD 343 WOy Japlo ue BUMdaas 2q |IM SJOIRASIUILIPY
BUI ‘payoeal U3 194 JoU SBY 218 UOISIDR 2Y] 9snedaq ‘sAoge pauledxe sy

*SI013DAIP D47 JO [041UDD D] 0 paULMISS
99 ued seuedWOoD U} DI0ISY) PUR PDARIYIE A[JUSIDIYNS UI3g SBY UOIe.ISIUIIpe
yoes Jo aa13oa[qo au3 Jeyl SIseq syl U0 pus ue 0} suonesnsiupe ayl Buug 01 Py
541 01 19 3INPayds Jo 08 ydelbeled yim aouepicIoe Ul WNoD 3U3 pue saeduo) Jo
1eJ3siBay St 03 JUaS USDG SARL SIDIN0U ‘DA PALING Sy "sulsouod Buiob se spet) o3
BNUIIUOD ‘sicjeRsIuiLpY Wy Jo uouldo ajgeuoseal augy Ul ‘ued Asyl Agadaym uonisod
e u ssiedwon syl Bumnd pue ny w sioypats e Aed 01 Buiiwiwcd Aq ASUSA|CS OF
sajuedulon) ay] 2101504 03 SYe 29 0] JUSLISSAU] MBU JUSIDILNS BUILIRIo WNIoSU)
J9pIoy=JBUS SUJ O] SNp PaASIUDE US3q 2ABY SUOIENSIUIWPE 3U1 JO SaAnReiqo
Ul Jeyl mSIA Ayl JO e slojelisiujwpy Y] ‘sjesodold 2yl ypm aoueplone ug

uonesiuiwpe ayy bunixg
"|EIUSPLUCD UlelR) 1SNW suodal 95ay) JO JUSIU0D YL

*pPRRILLNS Us3q
aAey suodal sU) Ing uawiuiodde S101RKSIURLPY 34} S0UlS S[GE|IBAR SW3 pajiLug)
IY1 ©) Inp PaOLISaL U9aq aARY SUOJeBISSAUl 953y payDElE MIOoM JO 3Npayds
343 Ul 3N0 135 ate suopebiisaul ,SI0esIUILPY 3Yl JO 1DNpUoD 343 JO S|IE1ep Jayung

dd

Moday [euld SI0JROSIUWIPY 3]
{UoNRISILILPY Ul J2) PRI YN AR JUND '8 PJIWI S3D0IAISS ABd JUIID ‘PaJIWIT ABd JUND)

"SIO0RIP 34 Yyum uofewikojul 10) sisenbau/suoisanb ajeudoidde pasiel pue
pa1oNpuos uaaq pey ssauisng Sssiuedwod aul Jo Yaea yarym i Aem a3 Buiuiaouad
pey ASUl Suisoucs AUB U0 UOIRULOI apiacid 01 SIOpald pajlaul ‘UoIBULIOIU}
Bununoooe pue spIOJR) puB SHOOG Seiedwion SUY JO UDES POMBIADL  DARY
SI0JRNS|UIUPY DYl "Spew 99 pIN0D S9LI2A0OR) Jeym pue ‘saiped J2ylo 10 SI012341D
Jsuiebe swiep [enuajod Aue Buipnpul ‘aaey sajuedilio) Y} JO o3 S19SSE IBRUYM
01U suonebnsaaul s1euoiodold N HujALied Spnjoul SaIINP ,SJ01BISIUILLERY 2U3 JO Hed

suoebissaul

'vodsl Siy3 Jo pouad 243 J0]
suoplesues] Buyieisp Junoooe sjuswAed pue sidisaas e st 3 xipuaddy 18 payoeny

*LHORR.ASIULLPR WOl 11X JUSAJ0S a3 Buimoljoy Bulpe.] asuaiwodal
01 Ajige seiedwo) syl Heduwn pjnom JeYl sanss| 1o siapew Buipuelsino
OU 34am 3134} 3INSUD 0} “yo4 2yl Bujpnoul ‘SIap|ouayEls SNOMRA UM Buisier] s
pue syoded Alesseosu
sy Buyy pue suonebissaul Aloymels  SiojeNSIUWPY 3y3 Buipnpuon e
luopelisiuiwpe Ixs 03 suoissiwgns Aloymels pue Hodal |euly B o uoneiedald e
!ssauisng a3 Jo Buipeil penuiuo) e
‘uonensiuiwipe bunixe sauedwod syi uo pue o3 Joud Ajpjeipawl
pelnoaxa aq 0] sjuownoop |ebe) Alessadau auyy Bupalbe pue Buyyeiq .
IAduanjos o3 saiueduied AU LNl
0] SI0SIAPE DT PUB WNINOSUCD Japjoyadeys 2yl yum suoissnosip BuioBug e

ISMOJ|0} SB pasiiewlwns aq ued 5jesodotd SU) Ul PUIRIUOD YoM
Jo 3Inpayas ayy Jo uopedlqnd syl soujs Juswubisse SIY U YIOM JO seale A3 auy)

"Hodad [eul siy3
Af] paIsA0l poLIad 341 Buunp usyerapun ylom 1o ajnpsyds e ) xipuaddy je yoene |

UOHBISILILIPE U3 BulINp USYeLSpUn 3o

poLIad 3Y3 Ul suonensiuiwpe a3y Jo ssalbold 'z



“1apew siy3 ul |Iny ui pred ag |m si03pala e se 3jqeoldde Jou s) yed paguasald y

"000°013 spesxe sap|oy
abJen bujeo)y syl 0 9|ge|ieae Aladoad 1au By pue £0oz Jequiaidss T 1aye pajessd
sem obJeyds Buneoy ay3 s1sym saljdde Ajuc ped paquasaid ayi ‘988T 1OV ADUSA|OSU]
33 JO YO/ UOI1I3S YliM SOUBPIODDE Ui SI0)IPaJD PRJNJ3sun 20 J0] IPISe 135 St Y2Iym
ob1eyd Bujieoy e Jo Jsp|oy 2yl 0 |ge[ieA spuny jJo Jno aated e st Jed paquasald ay)

1ied paqguosald

'spuny a13jdwod lsy)
0} SSO00B [Ny SIOWIOISND 3SAUYY MO|JR DI0J2I3Y) pue sAep ma) B Uuiyam Alsinua sy ul
wiopeld Aed Juij9 43 JO JUSWDOUBWWIOIDI By} 335 P|NOYS AJUSAJ0S 0] LINI2J S50

"3RS 5,15d9) JO SI0UPSI UBy] JBLfIRd ISNJ] B 03 SalBIOUD]
WiaU) saxewl A[SAIDBYS SIYL "SIUNOD3E yueg spuny uaip paieboiboes 51540 Ul plRy
Nowe Yy 0) UoIRI SPUNy J19Y3 Jo Junowe |Inj au3 se Auedwo) B4l JO SIoNpaLD
2G 0] PaJspisuod JoU 3B TSd9 JO Siawosnd aly} ‘sjesodold syl ul pauonuswl sy

SISUIOISND 10) W0NO

‘SI0jB.ASIWpY
aU) o) pepirodd ueaq sey (UOoIRJISIUILLPE WOoJ) IXS JO 91BP 93 12 Se umouy) ssiiigel
Joupai sacge syl sbleydsip o1 Aljge saluedwo) yoes Jo souspiae Alolejsiies

‘3|geAed pue anp 8g O] PaUILLIRIap 248 ADY) Uaym pue se ‘uoiienisiuiupe
wo 1Ix3 auy 03 Joud Ajsjepawuwy Isix2 Jey3 Swiep IoHpald usbunuod Aue (i)

pue !a[qeAed aq 0] paulualep Apusnbasgns alg syunowe
Uyons Aue jeyl JudAS 3yl ul swiep Ayljige)| loupalo paindsip Ajuaiind asoyl an

ddd

Hoday |euld SI0IRASIIILPY SUL
(UORRLSIUIWPY Ul [le) PYWIT N ABd WIS 8 PSIIWIT SSDIAES ARd JUIID ‘PaIN ARd 11D

‘swite)d Ayljigel| Joupald aininj ‘paindsipun ay3 Q)
1J0 Padsal ul spieoq 2y ‘Ag papiacid usag aaey sbupjenspun jeuoIppY

'sAep SSaUIShQ § UIYIM SWIBD Jolipals pajndsipun |2 919s 0}
uayeUspUN aARYy AueduloD Uoea Jo Spieoq 2yi ‘UOBLSIUIUPE W0 11X 2y Bulmojjod

SI0]IPa4d PaUndasun Ao sWodng

*UOIIRIISILIWIPE WO JIX3 3y}
Bujmojjoj Auedwio) a3eiidoldde ay) Ag 19w 2q [|Im 35343 ‘OSLIB Op SWie[D AUB JURAD 243
uf “seniqel [enuslaRad ;oyulo Aue proar pinoys saluedwon sy Jo 43es JO andsau auy
‘aaAoidws Jaunoy e Ag wiep jeunduy uawAopdwa Buiobuo ue Jo uondaoxa syl yum

sioppa.D jelualaeld Joj Swonng

"X|US0U4 U3p|oDy O] pamo 1Gap palnoas Buipueisino auyy
Jepun sapjigel ,ssiuedlo) syl Jo Junowe sy3 03 dn pajiu Aed JUIS Ul saleys mall Jo
3Iouenss| sy} ylim 1ayabol yses ul p00'09ss Jo uswidedal ay3 ybnodyy §jny ui pledss aq
[IIM XjU30Ud uap[oD ‘uorjeisitiwpe wod) Jxe Sa1uedulan au) BulMo|[0) AjRleIpaul]

[Ny Ul pledal 21021913 SeM LUBAIN
“usuiulodde s10jeSIURUPY 341 JO 91epP B 12 Sk USAIN 0] sajuedwion) ayy AQ pamo
103p pa4ndas 3y} Jo padsal Ul AJandss uswuade|dsl 30a0] pue padueulal ‘sauedwio)
BU] JO UDED JO BNnISa4 JUBA[OS B 103e 01 spunj Aiessadau aul bupiacid Jo sasodind
a1 JoJ wnjdosuod Ispjoysieys syl Aq psusiqmss Auediluod 2 Xuloyd uapon

JOUP3.D PRINJIS 104 AWIOMNG

*9SED Y3 SUIBWIAJ SIYL ||nj ul Selueduwiod) 3yl Jo yoea
J0 S101P3ID PRUN2ISUN pANdSipun DYl pue s10yipald jeuasaleld jqissod Aue ‘wiep
§,40]1pasd PaIndss syl S[1ISs 0F Spuny 3q pinom a1ayl 18yl pajedpiue siesodold 2yl

SIONP3ID JOJ SLODIN0 Pajewwnss [2iug

SIO}Ipald 10§ BWONNQ '€



Hoday [euld ,SI0NROSIUWPY 3y L
{UOIRASIMILIPY UL [[2) PRI 3N Aed JURD %3 PIULIM S3AAIRS ARd JUIIO “PeliWIN Aed JuiD

*(UoPAs IX3U AU Ul papiaoid S4B Yym O S|elsp
alow) pasoidde 9q 03 253y} o) UNOD 0] Spell 3¢ 240aiau3 [im uoneddde ue pue
sloypalo sajuedwoD 3y JO UOISIIRP B YBNolyYl paxiy aq 0} S33) SI0IRNSUWpY Ay}
103 2jqIssod Jou sl 3 ‘eg UOISIIAQ 3y O Joud UONBRSIUIWPE XS 0} SWO) aysinbal
BU} PS|L SABY SIOJRIISILIWPY BU1 SB JoAamOH (S9|ny ADUSAIOSUT BU3 JO SET€ 9
U)IM BDUBPJODDE U)) S91R1Se SaluedwoD) ay) WOl paIsAcdal 3 0} DJoM SIS0D 3sayl

*sjesodold 2y Ul papnppul alam jusuiulodde 1ay] 21094
SIOIRIISIUILIDY 29Ul AQ DaLINJUL /47 'QrF Bullelo) s1s02 Juswauodde-aid aug 1o siielag

ddd

$3500 Juauiulodde-ald ,s101enSIUIWPY b



'DAISSI0X2 24B SasUadxe Jo uonesaunwal syl jeyl uonedxdde unod e Joj uwodal siyl
10 1d190a4 2 Buimolo) sxeem yBie Jo Jw awip e s ausyl podad ssauboud sy Jo
1dis0a1 8 Buimo|jo) sAep Tz Busq uopewuojul Buissnbal 104 | s e S1 ausLy 3ou
95E3ld *159nbai uo noA 01 Juas 3q || apinb jueasial 2y jo Adod puey e ‘AjpalieuR]ly

*SUOITRIISIUIUPE 10} 9U0 33 10995 pur xdse'oulfwod Alosiapediy siolpab//f:sdny
yull  Bumoloy oyl Builsn  sseodE ueD  noA YoiIym S954 0] 9INGD
,SJ0NPaID |yl ul punoy aq ued sybiu asayy jo sjielep Jeyund “(Auo 4 xmpuaddy ul
1n0 195 sk polad buniodal ayy uF paLIndUl sasuadxa aU) ale ISaL} aDUSIs)al JO 95D
104) *s3ny ADUDAJOSUT 2y Japun ‘“podal siyl Ul pasopasip 1Sl ale uoiym ‘sasuadxe
JBYI0 pue uopelsunwal siojeljsiujwpy oyl abus|eyo o1 ybu e aaey Jsyung
pue slojensiuILIpyY a4yl Woly uonewleiul Jsyliny isanbal o3 B & sAey Sionpaln)

*s|esodoid 2yl Ut
papiA0Ld Ajsnoiaaid S[IR1SP Sl YIM BU| U) 3Je s1o]essIuLIpY 8yl Ag palinou; sasuadxg

3 xipuaddy 1e payoene sjunode sjuswAed pue sidiaoal
343 Ul SUNBY 23ARBINWND U Ul PapN|oul ale SIojelSIUILPY aU3 AQ paLinoul sasuadxe
[2301 3y} sjesodold Ul Ul N0 I35 SeM SaSUAXa SICIBIISIUILIPY Y] JO S)BLSe Uy

‘poliad
ayy Buunp palinoul Uaq aAeY Jeu) sasuadxs Jo uswale)s e ‘4 xipuaddy e yoene 1

Uonensiuiwpe ay] jo sasuadxa ayl

‘g x1puaddy ul 1o 195 aue palad 243 Bulnp paunaul
SJUBWIsSINGSIP JO s|leleg  *paundul sem abespwl ay) awy sy e bulieasid ajel
abes|iw pascidde DHWH a43 12 du4 AG pled aue ‘a3eise AdUDAJOSUl BU] O SigEINgUNe
AP S1 Y2IUM [DARIY SSBUISN( 10 SIPIYRA S1eAld Jo 3sn ay] o Bunejad sasuadxa
10] spew sjuawAed sbes|y "SeiuedIO) BYY JO YoR3 JO JIBYSQ U0 SIOIBLSIURLPY
3u} AQ palindul $3502 [2nide Jo 3bJeydal B ale SJUBWASINGSID SI01RNSIUILPY DU

SIUDLLIBSINGSIP ,SIOIRNSIUILDY

ddd

Yoday Jeuld Slojelsiulupy Syl
(UonenSIUILPY Ul [12) P ¥ ABd JUIID § PIJUN S32IAISS ARd JUIID ‘PINWIT Aed JuIlD

*S|RSOt0ld DU YIM SI0UPaUd 0 palenalid S1RLLHIS $93) aul Ut papactd
LUNS Y] p990xa 0} pa1oadxa Jou S| 1Yybnos uonEsaunwal |210] 9yl °SISBg 3502 awn
B U0 Uoesaunwal J1Iayy Xy o jeacsdde $1no0) syl BUISS 24 ||IM SI0JRASIUILIPY 243
‘asen yoeo Ul ‘s|esodold syl uyiim usisisuc) @ xipuaddy 1e payoeye s| Auedwio)
YoED 10} polad ayj DULNp PaLInou] S1502 SwWil SI0JRASIUILIPY 2U) JO umopyessq v

*S9[Ny AJUSAJOSU] 9Y3 JO £2°8T 3|nJ LM 30URpIoDoe
Ul pax) UOIBIBUNWS! JIRU] 2ABY 01 HNOD a3yl 0 Aldde 0 1 sioledsiuiwupy syl
01 2|qR|IRAR LIOJOR JO 3SIN02 AJUO 3UT ‘SaDURISWN2IID jeucndodxa asaul Ul ‘alojeiayl

'aunpaoold siy) Buisn paxiy
20 01 559] SIOIRNSIUIWPY 243 1oy 3|qissad Jou s 3 “{Auedulon Yaes Jo SI0NRRD ay3 AQ
opew Suieq uoisap AUR 0} JoLd ‘SOTILILICD B JUSSge pur) pauwlio) buleq ss3wwad
Slolpas> Aue o} Joud 2u0jes3Y) pue eleg Uoisag syl o1 Joud uoiensjuiupe
LoBa 1IXe 01 SWJO) a3ISINba) DUy Pall) 20UIS 2ARY SI0JRNSILILIRY Y3 S '1aAamOH

"53|y ADUSAJOSUT 33 JO BE'C
BN AQ padinbal Se SaIWILLInD SI0palD B W10 01 SJONPRID 243 PajiAuL pue ainpaoold
souspuodsaaico Ag uoispep sJonpald e Buisn sioypala s Auedlon yoes Jo [gaoldde
3l 1oy PY A 31 01 Tg INPaYDS Jo gt Ydeibeied AQ padinbal se satuedwod sy Jo
yoea Jo 12adsal | s|esodald 1193 Pa1e|nad[d SLojeisIuIuLIpY aYy] '6T0Z JBGWRAON ZT UD

*3INpasold uoiSIap e ela SInypald
3Y3 JO UDISI39p B AQ ‘SS]IWLL0D UoHRASIUIWLIPE Yons ou st a1ayl Ji (1) Jo Lojelisiuiwpe
WeA32) 2Y3 AG paysigelse SsRIWWoD uepelisiujwpe ayl Jo uoispap e Ag (1) :Ag
JBYlla px1) 39 01 SI SIYl 1Byl SopIaocld pue uciesiulWpe ue Ul UCRIBUNWSI S i9p|oy
901JJO Ue JO uoijeuluLID)SP 2yl 0} saldde gTQz Sojiy ADUSA[OSUT Syl JO 81787 SNy

LONEIBUNLLBI SI01BIISILILPY

sasuadxa pue SjUSWBSINGSIP ‘UOIIRISUNLUS) SIOIRASIUILPY °S



1ioday [eut SI0JRASIUILPY BYL
(LogensIuIWDY U ([2) Pajiwr] M Aed 1UIIS 1 PAYILIIT S30IAI9S AR JUlID ‘PaNIWIN Akd JUIID

J3poy - Aue1a.0as Aued
2O pue  J0)pasD  palndds :AQ speuws Jusunuiodde uonRISUIWPY SUIZO7 UOSE( +ME]3409S AUBCLOD
qqni snouely ‘epnyng
6T0Z 40 1£2900 LIBGWINU USJ9J81 UNaD) O3nieH ‘oyljog JRAJQ ‘su9z0) uosef 1s1010341d
Q9 HIM Uopuoi
ybnodq ausem sbuipasooad 192115 UBWIUOd 7
3onsnr Jo unoD ybiH syl UOIRIISIUILIPE Y2IYM Ul HNOD 8SNOY UBWUOY :5591ppe ssausng
1d9 HTM uopuc
18245 uewlod ¢
6107 JoquIBAoN 61 :UONELSILIWPE WOy X JO 818 ISNOYH ueWUOd 190150 paJalsibal shojaald
6107 Joquaidas 8T sloyensiuWIpY Jo Juawitiodde jo ajeq N39 Ny uopuo
183415 uouue) 011
39 N+D3 UOPUOT 100(4 puz :90(0 paJaisiBoy
193418 uouue) Q11
° Eo_mu_U mcm CEB/0S60 Llaquinu Auedwo)
Al0s 1S10JENSIIILIPY JO S53
INBY ddid IERSILIPY 4 . PPY ST0Z YoIe S2 :uoljelodiooul jo aeq
AS|MOY [ned Aal1}joan
pue Joxeg 'qQ uosel 1Slojensiuiwpy Jo ssuley v/N :sauieu Buipeiy Jatpo
:STIVI3A NOLLYYLSINIWaY *G3LINWIT AYd 1NT1D — NOILVIWYHOINI ANVdINOD

suoielsIuILpe 3yl pue saiuedwio) syl Buipleba. uoneuuoul Aojniels

ﬂ—N—u v Xipuaddy



19p|oy

D40 pue Joypald  paindss

6707 40 622900

220SN[ JC WNoY UbIH 3y L.

6107 t2qQUIBAON 61
6102 Jaqusidas g1

N39 N+J3 uopuo
193415 uouued 0171
Joo pug
AosIApY did

A3|Mmoy |ned AD1)1090)
pue Jayeq ' uoser

:AQ apew Juswiuiodde uonensiuiLpy

HJagquinu a0u=dzfsl HNoD

1uBnosqg atam sbuipaaso.d
LQIIBJISIUIWIPE YdIym Ul UnoD

;uonensiuiwpe wod) 3Ixa Jo aeq

'sJ01EASIUIWpY O Jusuutodde Jo ajed

1S.I01ENISIUILIPY JO SSUPPY

1SI0IRASIUILIPY JO SDUIeN

*STIV13A NOILVULSININGY

Yodsy [euld SI0JRASIUWPY BYL

(UonesnsiuIWPY Ul fle) PAYWI N Aed JUHD B PSILUN SIDIAISS Aed UKD ‘PSHWIT Aed JUlID

V/N

qqnJs) snoJejy ‘epnynd
o¥nley ‘oyjliog JeAllQ ‘suszo) uoser

NQ9 HIM uopuon

192415 UBUEIOd 7
3sNOH UPWIOd

N9 HTM uopuo?
192.1S UBLINOd 7
BSNOH UBWHO4
N39 N$D3 uopuoT
1991435 uouue) Q11
00|14 puz
1€1/1101T

9107 |udy 1T

VN

1Aejadoes Auedlon

154010941

:SSappe ssouIsng

;201440 paJalstBal snolaalg

120140 paJasibey
:laquinu Auedwo)
:uoeiodioau; Jo aeq

iSauley buipei} J2U30

{JILTIWIT SFOIAUIS AVd LNITD — NOILVIWHOINI ANVdWOD

suoneljsiuiwpe ayy pue saluedwo?) syl buiplebsa uoewlojul Aloynyels

ddd

v Xipuaddy



Loday [euld ,SICIRNS|HILPY YL
{UonensILPRY Ul Jje) pILUN NN Aed JUID 8 PailLl] SADIMIBS Aed JUNID ‘PajiwIN Aed U9

13pjoy

140 pue  Jojpat2  paindas :AQ Spew Juswiuiodde uopeASUWPY VN “Aigai0as Auedwiod
qqnio snauely ‘epmynd
5107 10 £52900 £ 1IDGUINU 30UBIB431 UNCD oynieH ‘oyyjog JoAIQ ‘SUSZOD UOSEe[ ElerecTgl
N9 HIM UopuoT
:3ybnouq al1am sbujpssdo.d 193115 UBWIUO 7
3ISN[ 40 HNo) YbIH auL UONEASILIWIPE YDIYymM Ul 1NCD BSNOH UBWHOG iSsalppe ssauisng
NQd9s HIA uopuo
193§ UBWI0d 7
6102 JOqUIBAON 67 LONEASILILIPE WOJ) 1X3 JO 318q] 3SNOH UBWHOY :2014j0 paialsibal snojaald
6107 J2quindas g1 'siojedsiuwpy Jo Jusuiuiodde o a3eq _ N3A9 NPD3 UOpUOT
19915 uduue) 011
39 N+33 UOpUOT Joold puz 190110 patalsibay
392115 uouue) 01T .
Jo0|4 puz 86896960 Maquinu AueduioD
Al :
OSIAPY d¥d SI0IRLSIUILIPY JO SsaIppy CT0Z AINC 12 :uone1odJoaul Jo 2eq
AS|MOY |ned AB1yoan
puUe Jdyeg -q uoser IS10JRIISIUIWPY JO SSUWBN /N isaieu buipkly JaUy0
iSTIV1I3Ad NOILYHISINIWAY *A31INWIT AN AYd LNITO — NOILYWHOINI ANVdWOD

suopelis|uiwpe syl pue saiuedwo) ayl buipiebal uonewuoul Aloiness

n_N—n_ v Xipuaddy



Hoday jeuld SI0JRUSIUILPY YL
(uogexsIIUPY Ul J|B) pajiL] YN ARG JUD | PR)ILUM SB2IALS ABd JuyD) ‘PN ARd JUID

'L UCKIRA L LD 0} VORIBALI O
ED0YE 04 5 e
RS
X \\\m .JW.,. X aryeuts
- - wein 3 XRRAPY _ g0y
SapEinn) jo s
S8 1M 5T A SEITD D05 AT DAL 5H48] ST UOETSMADE 0 R 04 n[3[s] [n[r[of3 Tausy
830U £ PUE PARMDE ANUIOUNTS Leq Sz UORErSIe 30 psocdind ay, wolg Ao}
21ep pue ubijs E . VOO 13408 3500
19305 WRRED 11 L]
TORDELE 5 Loday senioid Euy an e KDY @ 001 pUZ | secuera e Bt
SuIpELY | 6| S5AUPe 5, JIELSIMPY E
3] warwns ._oﬂE e
el By uanN | ey oy weg uoser | immwon
e JUIRY 5 JOESHHUDY E
0110 wRRURGdE S BPEL) g WISI X} X PIEL B4} BAID _ _ * _ _ M m_ —_ 3 N_ v_n_ N_ m_ c_ 0]  seunuased pac)
aurey sues|ddepojuoddy H
h_ r @Im_ @'ﬁ |.mu_ —- n BINSN JO HNGD UM oy |, LR LS
”Snggaggii FTeap Lno E
Waugujodde jo juawaze;g !
Anwna) e Tm g DY AR NS | oy et Ay
n[3[s] [n]¥[0]3 p— vt Z[€[6] L] 0] 5] 5] 0] swqumsonsins
o ne) SHElp Atetiuo) u
4opUa] W 150
!i.:“ﬁ“ﬂﬁ 198,15 UOUUED Q1L wang BTG M5
BRI RGO0| 200} PUZ | sxumpty Sopwig W U G o) g
e DKL IREN) K54
o SSUDRE 5M0IENSTHUIPY E
-.li!lgl-ﬂ.ﬂilh Aoy aurewng
AN 00 ned Aaipoag {sppneuRaDy by
# JULEU 5 M01EL]S|UNDY H
]
R 8N
- @snoH seiueduer) UCHBRSIUNLPE JO PUD JO DJON SIS
UOREDARUPE 10 Pt NN o) b
LTAY w VONY  emzem

UOIRIISIUIIPE JO PUS 4O SIINON — TZINY WioH

dd

g xipuaddy



dd

Lioday jeuld Siciensiupy sUL

(UoNRIISIUILIPY Ul $ie} PIHWI 3N ASd AUID 1§ PN SIOIMSS ABd JUIID ‘DIIRUIMN ARd JUID

1 Uoman D

B LY T

T, ) DR Pul [ 2am g, T
“SHMDNIOR Daasha) ) e sl he, O

a1 W ) U AR
Ty LN S PO ey Aundoy sty T
y amcquion aae) ok e
L4
asnoysajuedwoapnnobmam | =% ol m veew
1e aysqam A uo abed suuoy B T
3} JisIA 3583]d BULI0) Bnjew (e 29 M P A) SaL0] UMM e 30
U U} 3|qe{[RAR S| UL} S|uL snwap P
000¥ S00¢ 0T0
ol PR R 1
S 0 woy Aosiapedydiuopucy dd
S0 AR lﬂ-ﬂl. ULy B 1|
uopTIOL; 43 L]
AL ¢ ) Y N Y T T
Ll
UopKT —y
WP OS0EE XC
TNE Y1) PR NP Tep ey 19818 UGUUED Ok
"meay] stuediotr) Sautschio) 0 2190 oL 70011 Pz
et 04D SSRIDPE B3 01 1| TINE =
0} fek WA tun LRy pecD 30) BAGMAT) SSAEDE
sy ARG 4110 O} LI0) K LK) SER RO, dT1AOSADY dHS

PUIT O BEHIRA m

BIBGEH SUYD wriaen

002! Jrd i) jo SICANEas O AR
B it 570 D0 UIGTTHCIIN 1JEII0 2] 0 B OO

a0 3pend Ktonk £ 5 a1 ooy Raeduos dizy g op ot

) uo Jea e e usog g U Iv| wm KE onfi o) exey fou gy
HORELLIOJ] EE&EH uojeLlitagul Jayuasasd

VOGRS )0 U K00l

LZNY

UOIRIISIUILUPE JO PUS JO S901I0N — TZINY W04

g xipuaddy



U USEIBA L1500

SHaE MY G L e
.Nmf..”.uo X e

— R i

SHueduxo jo s
) \LIAN S |F 52 1100 2} M1 DAY BURG <1 HOfe 1 Surepe 10 U8 341 0
Ay 1) 21 sodind gt

ajep pue ufijs I

P ) L] 00K B PR o K0y [

Sualyely H
23] g

8}d Eudiy UBAIN

ONEXAOE UonErRIpE
B4 10 URL000E 241 20 DU 005K 31 46 Sl a1 D

iEN 5 Juea(jddeiojupddy |H
L]

2 MV A I I Y

U0 {SHOIRASUIRIPE SE POTUIGIE 3000 SMkyabAvt

Judunutodde jo juauraye;s |!
Ay
nl 3]e] [n]¥[o]3 orsg
uoglelfuma
uopue) WMO §50d
— 19845 ueuuED 11 g
Lol )
ORI 0O 3001 DUT | secreymee Supgng
B SSAPPE § J0JELSIWPY i!
I g Asmoy s
ICGE SN AR X LOE 1) P
o ey R INEd ABLI0aSy (PR 01
a LEEL 5 J0)en S|Py H
GONEDSARIPE 10 8 |0 3XION
LZAY

Hoday [euld SI0IRASIUILPY RL

(uonesiuupY ul [[2) PIYUIT 3N Aed JUIIS g PalLN s3dMies Ad JulD ‘payiw Aed L9

01 WRRALING

Aty

N 30e] N[ ¥[o]3]  worm
wooatrliunay

uGpLa) [ B

19855 OULRD) 0} 1 ang

2000 DUZ. | xpmmumeny Gupgeg

SSAIPPE 5 J0YR1S|wmIDY K
Iayeg g

laeg uoser (yparany it

AU $ J01e0S|uIpy .B
|11 U] Jelslojz|s|e|z|s|n]o] mumemn
SOSNF O INGD §AH DL e ey
SHEPP TNO) B

DV S3MMA5 AR 1D | wey o swreu Suedanry

vlel ezl ] v] 0] t]  moumietuns

speyan hueduon | (]
BSNOYSARIECLO) I A6 Mk
2 et g o wad
axeont B 0
") o Ouagony
= 0 L1 mes
esnop saledios UogRNSIUIWDE JO pu3 0 3OO SETENENY

i

LINY e

dad

UOIJR]SIUILIPE JO PUS jO S9OION ~ TZIWY W04

q Xipuaddy



cddd

Hoday |eul ,SI01RASIILDY 3L

(uoRessiLIWIPY Ul [|2) PEILIN NN ARd JUIID 1§ PIUWI SS0IAIRS Aed JUlD ‘pajiWIT Aeg JullD

0y LorseA, (LA

asnoysajuedwaapnaobmam
1e Bjisqam a1 uo 3bed stuep

ULy A PAED P s ary oy, T
TEAOP PURDR) ) PUPTIE My oy )
WUSEH MK B U0 PO S Bl
ag R BAguEm pue Jury eda) w0

Suymono}
lﬂiiﬂi‘li!‘

TS T WYL ETAIONY R
U] 1S]A 35€3|d JeLL0f 3AREUIE = o prydan) AR} UM Joo
UE U} 3[Qe|IBAR S| LG S R L ioy?] 5
000¥ S00€ OZ0
W R X ey
T ¥ R U3 U0 woa AosiapedlBuopuoy da -
sz exceuil et oo dtead tonELIRLT iy By
]
wnewos o B FTSTS] N[V]513] o
weluonry
L —
we vt ss;ﬁaut.ﬂﬂ_sﬁh 183RG UOLLED OLL
. ‘asnoy sawedkin) YAUEdaOT) M EioY Wi 100014 pUZ e
- AR SRR BT 0} 3] Lz
o} nok agape am Ouspads o) mazmat) ‘Ssamppe
#4R0H SAREIY AUE 0L TUO} ST UNIE AEFI B0, | STV ROSINDY gid L

PUaS 07 G m

THOOEH SUUT oo

e spaed

] 150 JESUCE M QLI ST U0 U0jIETUI0 I OV

3109 DN SO 1781000 At g 04 OAEY YO DD 1,

uonewsapi uzuodun [

LN RRLIC)L Jajuasalyd

USRESSURLIPE )0 P 10 #XI0N

LZNY

UOIIRIISIUILLIPR JO PUD JO SIDNON — TZINY W04

q xipuaddy



Wl WA 2RO

SHAE LY 8L awameds

BT X

i,

et 10 QG
U LRI, ST 0N SE 120D Tk DOty Dandc) S BODRE i 16 Pusd A 1O
X300 B puse pasAnpe waaq sy upepe jo asodind ay|

anep pue wjs

“PADRUE | poriay Subod ey g A Y

SUMILDENY

K

[}

LT

a1d eydny usAlN

(SRumunRy w5

Uy gdd uoveLSauepE
A1 10 TUBLL O 2] FRELI Gt YOSRG 2y} po AR U SAISH

awey 5, ey ddegoynoddy

A R

Juauguiodde Jo JUsWAELS

haad|

| |

4oy

nj3ls] Jn[]o[s

e |

boflegiunay

uspuo

o} 1504

T M
RO 0 15, 00 SORT SR Y

19815 UOUUES (L

Jenly

Lol T

Jo0i 4 puz

saqunuaaed Supsny

@ SSRIRPE SH0VRIS|INLDY

]

TRIRRARIE R

Aamoy

alrang

hoge s e 4 nokcEs ST
S 1o S G

g Aanyoan

L% i L

o e 5 I01BASIAWPY

VOO ENSAKIPE O T8 J0 AN

LAY

Joday jeuld ,SI0YeASIURIPY 2y L

{UcHenSILILPY Ul [[2) PAJILI 31 Aed WIS | PN SSDIAISS ARd JUIID ‘PRHWIT ABd JulD)

OLKERA LR

ianoy

NETHETIEIRE o]

uciGaune

wopuo ot jsg

|

|2B)S UOULE) L1 wong

JO0} PUZ | gy Sappng

SsaIppe S JoleLS|AWIpY B

1aven s

|BreQ) uasep e T

auleu s solensjuApY <]

[ J A 1 le[s]olz]ele|z|eaia] o] wammowan

330507 J0 103 Y sy wey o)

SHENIP LMD | 7]

Jeades pegpoq D100 A8 NS | ang oty erchasoy

R e mat 8[6]e[0]6]9]6] 0| noumintuey

sipap Auedwo) B
BSTIOY ST A0 T
Je-Huepnt ;o of a1
ST "WOTLEIO}H JHJLNY JO4

DICI o dBoapTy

bl ki ]

BsnoH seediion UOQELSIURUPE JO PUB JO AINON  SERneracd

i) oy

® TNy R

LSRR b

dadd

UO[RJISIUILIPE JO PUD JO SOMON — TZIAY W04

q xipuaddy



ddd

Joday [eury SIOJRLSIEHWPY By |
(UORASKILIDY U! [[2) PRYILIIT YN AR JUIID 8 PSYIWIT SS0IAISS Ad JUID ‘PN ABd JullS

BLANISHA A e siwetudan) de sl o s, Phgucad w1 0 g
WO PAIER U POUSYS Bay R 1
SUALON PAINb3) 30 BADENE MY G, O
sy 3xgnd & Lo PR eopRmIary
S e S poe At Rty O
ok Dupeotoy
asnoyse|uediapnAohmmm R PITRID) Sary ok o Ty M
18 B)isqem ay) uo abed suuog ——
L[} LISIA 3583 "JELII0) BNjIRUIR;R 40 AReumy) oD SULS) LI Aem a
Ue Ul 3)qe|IeAr S| W1o) Sl xipap Y
002 ¥ G00€ 020
ARt e =gty
BT AGD KA | 5/SGRA 217} 10 woy Los|apedy@uopuorda
saour atend au) 85 dLeyd OREHINDY KN 1] B
Lzmay
UORBULOpY] I
H nTs7s] niv]os]
C_ 1
udpuy] —
TOEPLD ﬂ!..,ﬁnu...assﬁ 19345 UoLUE) DL L
Tsion saaeding )y et ) 0. s rsbel g 1001 PUz.
TG SRUPRS 3 0 LS -
6] nod 2ape e Kaudipadis 10) sBaiAny SsBHIRR
IODY SHURATOT Kite O} LY S WIS KA RO} dTT AIOSIADY diid s
Puas 0] IR m Ll L RL e ——
TR WP 30 SI| 20525 OF DRI
0 5k aE DDA UOOE LK 1RO 34} 2K Mg Uo
"oz qqod Ay © % iy} j5 IAN0H Somatekody dies] s U OF Aok

21 o Jzadde (o1 00) S} UD KOfELIIGEY [y |

3 W "utbicleoplay ey dak g o4 saky jou opl aag

uopeuou] Juepadiun =

BO{IEULLIONY SHUILAL ﬂ

UONELERIIDE 13 PU3 1O 200K

LENY

UOIIRISIUILIPE JO PUS JO S3D1I0N — TZIWY WJod

q xipuaddy



Hoday el SICIRISIHIWPY YL
(UonensIUILPY Ul 112) PRI XN ABd JUND B PEHILLMN SIDIASS ABd 1UIIS ‘PRI ABd JUIID

*pIASIYDE USag SBy UORRNISIUIWPE UYoea Jo aA3(qo |yl Jeyl siseq 3yl uo suoiensiuilipe syl burjeulwisy ‘986T 19y AdUSAJOSUT Y] 0] T4 S|NPayds Jo

08 ydeubeled 03 juensind satuedutor Jo JensiBay ayl pue 1noD) ayl Yum Auedwo) auj jo 10adsad u) a0130u e Buily AQ AJUOYS PalIXa aq {im UonensIulwpy ayj e
UM J[E2P 3¢ 0] SINSSH [EIUDWLICIIAUD 10 AJ2)RS PUR L[B9Y OU SIB M3y

uaijelsiba) AqQ paiinbal se paAlRDal s saiued jueasial JBY10 pue 101334 3yl Jo uonelsdo-oD |4

paiuiodde 10U S| SI0JIPaJD JO IPIULWOD ¥

paunusp! ade saiylenbali [epueuy o

ans.nd Io ajebisaau; 0] sJaew ou ale ausy ]

23ep 0] dn pur a32|dwWoD 248 paAladal SpJodal 3y

HAOM 40 3TNAIHIS SIHL ONITIdWOD NI SNOLLdWNSSY TYHIANID

‘s LIdORASD JO pauLio)u) 1day
218 Asy] BuLInsuD puUE SIoP|oUsSHEIS Jaylo pue Sioclpasd jos104d 01 a1ey] AjeRUEIsgNS SI NG SJONPaID 0] 1JaUaq [BIDUBLLY 1031Ip B 9ARY 10U ARl S1UL *slayjew Aloe|nbal
pue uone[siba| Jueasjas Yyum BulAidwod 1010a11q 3U3 JOo 1oNpU0Z Bl 0} uone(al ul pasnbal alaym saipoq Aoynlels ButAliou ‘ssaubosd syl uo Buipodal Jenbal ‘ssiped paiuy
01 Juauuodde a3 Jo suoreaynou ‘pijeA si usunuicdde oy Buunsus Buipnpur ‘eIniels Aq palinbal s Jauoniorid AJUSA[OSUT ue Ag uSjRMSpUN }lom a3 jo uorpodold v

*JO)Pa1J JO SSB[Y 940U JO SUC 0} LONNGUISIP B SHBW 0] |qe|IRAR SpUNn JUBIDIYNS g 813Y] pjnoys SI0)paid 03 Jjausq
jelouell B 3g Aewl 21y} ‘(ssied payj 1suiebe usSye] SUOHIR nSSI0INS LUOL) S3LISA0I3L [S19SSE JO 3|BS 2yl WOlY) SpUny JO UOHBS]Eal 3y Ul SYNSaL USYELIPUN JJ0M I3UM

"MO[2( IN0 3125 aJe 3jqe) siyy buidwos up spew suopdwnsse Jo sjielag  usWUBISSE S1y1 JO uoiieINp 3y3 Inoybnouly Japjoy
20140 21 AQ USyeMapun aq [pm pajedidiue Si YoM 2U] JO S|ielep pue 91ep 0] Jep|oY 82140 3y} AQ USXEUSpUN }40M 2U] Jo AIBLULLNS pajielap B 1IN0 S1aS5 MOjaq 91ge] ayL

H10M JO 3NPaYIS
(vopensiuwpy ur) payui Aed Juli9

YIOM JO 3jNpayds

n_N_n_ D xipuaddy



yoday [euld SI01RASIURLIPY B,
{UopeAsiIPY ul [[2) PRNUIT 3N ABd JUIID 3@ PANLIM SA0IAIBS AR JUIID ‘PRI ABd D

"SI9p|OYaY LIS SN 10 U3 Byl Jo aoud
‘eipawl |elpos ‘uomsod xey fsuopessibal 1o s0uady Jenaiued /suladucd
[PUSWILONAUS ‘AjBJes pue yjeay ajdwexs o) “uauwiuiodde uo Jo o3
Jod JO aieme 3¢ 0] SIaNBW 21129ds 9SED L0 AUe 248 293 Ji BULISpISUOD

'SuoeINbIY UoINSj0ld BIR( [eJauan
aU} pue Py Asglg aul se yons uone|siBa) Jayio pue siapew [edlyls pue
[euoissejoid Jo Buuspisuos apnpul yaiym sainpascsd uo axey Buisdwo)

‘suoiienbay Supspune ASUOY SUT Ylim 93UEPIOIDE Ul SHIYD JUSHD
INOA mouy pue sainpadold Juswssasse ysi Bupapune| Asuow jo busidwon
squawaiinbay Aiojeinbay

TUDAIN ‘DLUI DY} IR 1P PRINIAS BV
Yum bBuisie pue fuondo yaes jo ypedwl pue suondo e jo Buuspisuoy -
sbuileaw ey -
olop Abaenis pue aazensiuipy Alessasap

slajjew jelauan suapew Juaunuiodde-o.id
uajeMapun 3q o3 YoM ainjhd 3jep 03 U3}EDPUN Y0/
DONINNY1d GNY NOILYHLSINIWAY ONINNY1d ANV NOLLVHISINIWNAY T

Aobaye)y | ajoN

}I0M JO 9|NPayds

n—N—n_ D Xipuaddy



Hoday jeuly ,SIojeasiupwpy YL
(UonensIuuRY Ul (2] PIYILUIT NN ABd JUllS 78 PN S82IAS ARd JUHD ‘payuun Aed U9

'Siajo aAeoIpul Bupssnbal pue ssinbua Ayed paisalalut o Bujpuodsay
*10793s Y2I3]Ul) S4] U SI0)S9AUL JO 95RgRIEP d¥4 SY1 01 paguasgns Ajsnoiaald
pey oym ssrued palssiaul Ajjeljuajod 117 o3 epueiowsw 3fes e Buieinain

*Auedioy syl o3 Bupiejad uceWIOIUl JO WO Blep e Bupean

*JORI2Y] 2OURISISSE PUR INISDY JUSAI0S
e yim ssauboud swinosuc) Japjoyaleys Syl Jo UOIRISPISUGD pUB M3IASY

‘Bupueuy sjenbape paUILIYO SBY WNILOSU)) Jap|oyaleys

'53500 S2URINSU| [01JU0D OF UOHRIISIUILIPY 33 oyl eyl Bumpuuelsp pue SISBQ JUSAIOS B U0 UOROSWIWIPE X3 O]
10 11X uodn 10 pas||eas UL AU} SB SISSSE ISAO JBA0D 20URINSU Bun@oue) saluedwo) a3 Joj padinbal Bujpuny ayg jo podas uiaauod buiob e buuedaly
uaNeMIpUn aq 03 Jiom aIning ajep 03 ePUN HI0OM
NOLLVSITV3d 13SSV NOILYSITVIY 13SSVY [4
SIBLY JO

Juswa3els sAuedwao) ayj bupnpoad ul papasu aJaym S10103UIp 23U Bunsissy

'salinbua 2isusb yum 1sisse 0] uopeuiciul Aped
p4iu3 Bupisanbay pue AuedwoD syl 01 SIOSIAPE JaLLLI03 a3 ypm Burpuodsalio)

"3]2153 UO[RJISIUILUIPE 3U] Ul S19S58 3] U0 adueInsul o) Bulbue.ily

*585E0 2U) JO UoneInp
3y} noyBnouyj syunodde yueq a1ejse uaAjosul Buualsiuwpe pue dn Bupes

"PllEA S UoijRIUaWnIop AJUNJ3s 2yl 1Byl pue paniuqgns
pue pay Apadold usag sey uonejuswniop pasinbal e ainsua 0y Auedwio?)
8yl Jo adsal u uswiuedde jo Aipiea syl uo aojape |efe) Buuielgo

'5)y3 Bunuawnoop pue ABalens ased BujuluLeiag
spuaivanbay juaiiabeurly aser

}IOM JO 3NPaYIS

ﬂ—N—u D Xipuaddy



Hoday |Buld SI03RNSILIWDY UL
{uonensiuwpy ul (12} DI M Aed 3D 1B papiwn 5301M8S Aed Ul ‘PRI Aed 1D

‘sauedwo) Jo Jeasibay pue HUnoD Syl Yim UonRRIUSWNIop
jueag[Rl 3yl Buly pue  siopoysyels 1o} SHoded jeuy  Buuedsud
SDPNRUL SHYY 221U WIS 3sea|ad JIBy] WRIqO 0] SIO1RNSIUNLPY 347 10) puR
2502 e ¢f 9se0 ayj bulg 01 JepJo u) sjuswasnbal Alcinels syl yuim Hueaq

*paunbal jI s933sn.] Juapuadapuy Juicdde pue
sapued Jueasal ||e Aiou 0] uoioe ojeudoidde Bupiel pue juswijoiua-ojne
10J s3ep buibels pue sawayos uoisuad Aue Jo 2oudsixe ayy Buiusigeis]

'2InJels Ag padinbal se Jusuwijulodde S103ei)SIUILLPY Y3 JO 200U BuistaApy

"PRIBIMD[ED 34 [|IM S99) ,SJ01RASIURLPY
3yl Yolym uo siseq 3yl Joj Jeacidde Jojpas urlgo o)1 Buuedaid

uoie|siba)

Unm soueploooe wl |eaoddde aipy3 1oy Auedulod 2yl jo SIojipas a1 o3
papiactd aq 01 uoRRJISIUILLPE U3 JO 1oNpUoD au] J10j sjesodoud sy Buledald
u3l{e1IBpuUn 3q 0] }IOM 3injng 3]EP 0] UINEHIPUN NIOM

DNILYOd3d ANY IDINVYITdWOD AHOLNLYLS ONILYOdIY QNVY JONYITdINOD AHOLNLVIS £

"pasieal ale Aoy se
SW[] Yons [Iun pa1da3old aue $39SSE 9|ge|IBAR 24nsua 03 aoueinsy; Buibuelly

‘Auedwo) ay3 Jo padsad Ul andsay JuaAos 8yl Buneduwod
pueg 12w 3Je sijusawasunbas Bulpuny snosay JUSAI0S 2uYt Jeyl Buunsug

"INDSTY JUBAJOS B4] 4O SLUODING 3]
Buipuad popuadsns aiam suoissnasip 3jes Jey) saiued paisaleiul BulApIon

"PAAIRDRI S0 BUIMBIASY

}IOM JO 3|NPaYds

ﬁ—N—u D Xipuaddy



1Od9Y [PULY SIOIRASIUILIDY BYL
{uonensiwPY Ul [I2) PAT NN Aed JUIIS ¥ PN S3DIAIRS Aed JUID ‘pajWIT Aed 1D

sIsse ¢} aljeuuoisenb e 93s|dwod 0] AJUSAJOSUL 9L JO SJBSA £ UjUHM 20140
bulpjoy ssayl pue juauno yiog AuedwoD syl Jo sioadp |e Bunssnbay

'91E159 ADUan[OsUl BU] 4O
JJ3Uaq 2Y1 J0J S51[2a1 0} (2] IeAR 3¢ ABw JBY] S]9SSE a3 AJijuSpi 03 3jge]ieae
UoeULICU JBYlo pue Auedwo)) 9yl JO SPJOIBI PUB SH00J U] Buimaiasy

ua)eliapun aq 0] YI0M Iinind ajep 0] uINe IpUn JIoMm
SNOILVYDIIS3IANI SNOILVOILSIANI S

'SI0jelISIUIWPY 3YY 0} UR0| 95IN003) paiw|| Juawaoedal v papiaold
XIU30L4 USP[o9 pue [N} Ul pledal Ajuanbasgns sem UAIN ‘DA0QR PRUIINO
sy sjesodotd sAIjoadssd JISy3 JSpISUGD 0] SWil WNIHOSUG) Jaployaieys
34l pue USAIN Ulog psploge syl ‘ueol ayy pepiaid  Apuanbasgns
UdIUM UAIN ylim paijenobsu siclensiufupy auyy ‘aulpesp leniul syl Ag
ueo] Buipunj suj spiacid 0} 3jgeun sem WNILIoSUDD J2PIoU2Jeys aul Uaum

"9peI] 0] dNURUOD
0] juswadnbal Bulpunj Wid)-HOYS 24l JSADZ 0} UBO} 2SInoJal paliLui
e jo Aem Ag Buipuny apiactd winiiosuos Japoysieys sui 1eys bunssnbay

S} 03 AW Woly
soeld u] JusASidWD JO SIDRU0D 4SU] YNM 33URPI0IDR Ut Waw 0] sjusulied
Bupjew pue Auedwo) a3yl o} sUBYNSUOD pue savAoidwa ypm Buisier]

"$$3UISNQ Y] aAlasaad 03 seaioldwa Buibeuew pue Buuielay

'siseq
Buiobuo ue uo ssauisng a3 s3esado 03 snuuod 03 ABmens e Buuaws|dun
pue Duiuano pue Jusunujodde siolensiUIWPY 2Y) uodn 1els yum Bunssiy
uadjeLIaPUN 3¢ 0] ¥10Mm 3inind ajep 0] uayeHIpun yIom

DNIAVYHL ONIQVvdL 14

SOM JO 3INpayas

ﬁ—N—u D Xlpuaddy



yoday jeud EBEHE_EE ayl
@ozmﬁ_c_Euq Ui [12) panwy N Aed LIS @ PRIl S30IAIRS ABd JUIID ‘PRIl ARd TUIID

UONERHSIUIIDE PRYXR Sey i
aouo Auedwo) Jueas|al ayy AQ paIes G 0 pajoadxe aie SWIEPR Painlasun

"WIBISAS JuaLuaBeueL 358D SI01RSILILIPY U] U0 SUHE[D Jo3ipaid Buna)sibay

"2injuagag
pue ssjuelens ewyelg oy} Se SULID} SWES Ul AjjelojeWl UQ XUusoyd
USPIOD JO JNOAR) Ul 2.NJUSgep pue asjueient e Bunuelb pue aimuagag pue
S9juUBIeND) BUIYEIY BY 0} UOIIR[S. Ul USAIN W) 9seaja. JO pasp e bulueigo

udejsapun aq 03 }I0M ainang 3)ep 0] US)Eeapun 3Iom
SHOLIA3HD) SHOLIGIUD 9

'S1010241p 0308) 3p pue AIoyMeIs (|8 U0 STIEE 2U) 03 Hoda) ino JO UISSILIgnS

"AdUsBy SWID) [RUCHEN 40 1B1S JO AIRI2409S 3Y] 0] uonedyjou
alinbas yoiym ybBy 03 BWOD SARY Siajjewl Aue Jayleuym BuLISpISUC)

"JUID Jo wea] Juawsabeuew auy Jo 9ouruIA0B
ajelodion pue npuod ayy Buipiebar pspiacid uopeulojul BuimoIATy

"1y uonedlylenbsiq
SJ013d1g Auedwiod syl Yim 2aueproooe Ul {51340, ABajeis |elasnpur
pue ABsau3 ssauisng Jo Juswiedag syl o) wimal Alojmels syl uledsud bl

}JOM JO 3|NPayds

n_N_n_ D xipuaddy



1049y [eu ,SI0RASIUILPY BUL
{uopeAsiuIWPY Ul [12) P NN Aed VD 1§ PANW SIIIAIRS Aed JUID ‘PaYIWIN Aed JUIID

,S103eq3sIulWpY SYl 0} Joud uopesiulupe wod) syixe Auedwao) ay3
1BY1 JUSAS 341 Ul AuedwoD a3 Jo 1adsal Ul Ajigel wod) pabieyas|p
90 0} SIOIRNSIUIWPY By} 10} puR SISBY 1500 S} B U0 paXl) 39
0] UoRRIauUnLUal SI01RAS|UIWPY J0j HnoD) 3ul 0 uonesgdde Bupjep
UCRensSiuIWpY W Ixs jusajcs 2yl buipiebau

[3SUN0D Yim Buisiel] pue suswnoop Jo uopieledald ‘Soiapy
1anas9y JUaA|0S B3 Jo) spuswalinbal Bupuny

a1 buipJeBal WnIHosSUO) JaPjoURIRYS au) ytim suonenobapn

U9 Jo wes] jJuawsbeuew a3 Jo acueulaach

a1e10d102 pue 13npucD Buipiebal paplactd UOIBULIC)L MIIADY
fandsoy

JUBAJ0S aU3 4O sasadind Y] 1oy SI0153AU) WOl spuny Jo jooud pue
Sjaays Wia) ‘sjuawaalbe ueo] ‘suawisalbe uopdiosgns Jo malasy
{3oue)sisse Juswabeuew paloid [pieusn

{[95Uno7} 03 suoRINASU snolea Bulledaid

{s1epdn J2UI0ISND puR Sasea|al ssadd JOo MoIASY

‘dems Aynbe 10} 1gap JoJ wsiueyssw

pue 3gap paindss ayj Jo JusWsnSs ayl buipiebal soiapy
{{uoneuswnoop Anaas sieudoldde 3y yiim Jeyiebol) xiusoyd
UsploD Aq 1gop pRindas USAIN sU3 jo Bulbueuyal ay3 Bupuswnsog
‘sumopmelp JUanbasqns pue xjusold usploo

oty sueo] bulpuny uenesiulpe Juawase|dal auy Buiuawiniog
fuaaIN wady sueo| Buipuni vone.asjuiwipe ayy Buiuswnoog
1sBuipaasold jeunguy Jo Jusuwisuodisod 2J SaIApY

fsuoijenobaud pue s|ed ‘a3uspucdsallos J0pald paindag

fWwea) Jusuiabeusw sy Jo uoie aaouniul pesodold

‘usuguiodde ay3 Jo AJipieA

:Buimoyioy a3 (o3
paliLL]] Jou ng) Jo 1adsal u) aoiape [eba) apiaold 01 Aeg sauor Bupgonaisur

ua)e3Japun oq 0} I0M aining
NOILYOILIT ANY TvOI1

31ep 0] uaXepapun YI0Mm
NOILVDIIIT ANV VD31 L

ddd

3JOM JO 3NPaYdS

D xipusddy



Hodey feuld SICleNSIILDY BY L

{uoneisiupy Ul |je) pIYLIT NN Aed JUNID 1B paYIW S301ASS Aed

WIS ‘Pl Aed D

-Auedio) 2y Jo 19adsad Ul anasay Jusajes ayl Bupsdwon

"X ,SI01RIISIUILIPY BUY 10} 986T 12V AJUDA|0SUT ‘Tg

8|npayns Jo 08 ydeibeled o3 Juensind aariou e Buj pue Buledsid
'3.npano.d uoIsap siolpald e 0]

uensind siolpald a3 Aq panoldde Bulaq ableyosip / uoielaunual

dad

MI0M JO 3|NPaYdS

I XIpuaddy



}ioday |euly SiojensuuIpy syt
{uoneASIUILIPY Ul |[2) DRI NN Aed W19 @ PANWI S33IAISS ARd JUID ‘paLur Aed 1D

‘POASILYDR UG Sy UOBLISIUjLIPR YIBD JO SAIS[qO ay] Jey} SISBG a4} Uo sucfiesiuiupe ayy Buneuitiiisl ‘986T 10V AJUSAIOSUT 343 03 Tg INPayDs Jo
08 ydeiBeied o3 juensind ssiuedwoD Jo 1eisIBay SU} pue UNoD 3yl Yim Aueduwic) Sy3 jo 105dsal Ui 931j0U & Buijly AQ AJHOUS PaliXa 3q ||iM UOHRISIUIWPY Syl e
UM HE2P 2Q 0F SONMSS| [SIUSLLUUONAUD 10 AJDJ8S puR LII23y Ou 212 213y »
uonesibal Aq paanbal se paaRdal S saed Jueas[al J3YI0 pue J012a4Ip 3Y] Jo ucnelado-co jng .
paluiodde 10U S] SIONPAUD JO SAIWWIOD Y e
payiuspl ale ssqueinbal) jeicusuly oN e
ansind 1o s1ebisaAul 0] SISTIEW OU 2Ie BIdY). e
2jep 0] dn pue 239|dLI0D 318 PIAISDal SPI0J2I Y| e

AJOM 40O 3TNAIHIS STHL ONITIdWOD NI SNOILdWNSSY TVEINID

'SjuaWdo|aAsp JO pawloju) 1day
aJe Aayl BulNsSUS pue SISp|OUYaXelS k810 pue SI0}ipald 10230.4d 0F 2UaY3 Ajeiuelsqns S| NG SI0YPAID 0] JjaUag [BURUL 19241p B SARY 10U ABW Sy "SIeYjew AlojenbBal
pue uoine|sibal Jueasial yim BulA|dwod 1039211q 243 JO 1PNPUCD 3UL O Uone[al uj pasnbal a1aym saipoq Aloyniels BuiAiiou ‘ssauboud auyy uo Butpodas Jenbal ‘seided pay
0] Juswiulodde ayj Jo suonesyijou ‘piea s uswiuiodde auyy bulnsua Buipnpu; ‘ainyels Ag padinbal s1 IauoioRlg ADUSAJOSUT UR AQ USNBELIBPUN ¥I0M 3U] o uoiuodosd v

*103|pauD JO SSBjD 2JOW 10 BUO 0} UCHNGUISID B 9)el 0] 3|GR|IBAR SPUNJ 1USIDLYNS 8 318U PINOYS SIONPaID 0] J8uaq
[epueuyy e oq Aew a1ay) ‘(sarded pJiyy jsujebe usyEe] SUOIDR [NySSE00NS W) SLIDA00 (S19SSe JO 9]8s aU) WOL)) Spunj JO UOIES]jeas BY3 U] SIINSSL USXBLISPUN Y40M 13U

‘MO N0 195 38 3|qe) iy} Bulidwios ur spew suonduinsse Jo sjielsg "uSWUBISSe syl Jo uonenp ayy Inoybnolyy Japioy
32110 ay1 AqQ uayepspun aq [lim pajedipiue S|} oM 33 JO S|IRISP pue S1ep 0} J9PjoY 30140 aUl AQ USYELIBPUN }I0M BU3 JO AlBLUWINS pajielap & N0 S395 MOoj3q 3|qey su L

JHIOM JO 3[NPaYS

(uopensiunupy ur) pPaziu] SIOIAIRS Aed JullD

YIOM JO 3|NpPayds

n—N—H D Xipuaddy



Joday [euld ,S10jensiliiwpy 3y L
(uoienSUMIRY U) ||2) PITUET N ARd JulD B PRI SAIAIBS Ad 3D ‘paiwn Aed WD

"S9SED Y] JO ugreInp
a1 INoYBNOoIYY SIUNOIJR YURG 9IBIS3 JURAJOSUI BuLRlsIUIpe pue dn Bumlas

"PljeA SI UOHIEIUBWINDOP AJINDDS SU3 38Ul pue pajjulgns
pue papl Aedoid Ussg sey UoneusSwWnIop palmbsaa ||e sinsua o3 Aueduio)d
8yl Jo padsos w juauguiodde Jo Aqipijea Byl uo sjApe |ebs| Buweqo

's1U3 Buguswinoop pue ABajens ased Buiuiaiag
sjuawalinbay juswabeuely 9se)

'SIDPOUDEIS S 0 U312 2y 40 Ipjoid
‘elpaw |epos fuoyisod xey ‘suopensiBal 1o ssousdy Jenoided sulsouod
|eluswuodiaue {Agejes pue yjesy ajduiexs Jo) ‘jusunuiodde uo 10 0}
Jolid Jo sieme 3¢ 0] siapiewl Dyioads ISeD JSHI0 Aue aJe 2Uayl Ji Bullapisuo)

‘suonejnbay uonsield e1eg
[242U25) SU3 pue Y AJsqLig SU3 se yons uone|sifa] JaLjo pue stanew jeayle
pue [euo|ss3joid Jo BUUapisuod apnppul Uaiym sainpasold uo ayel Bunsidwon

'suonenbay Bulapune ASuoy SU3 Yl SDUBRPIODDE Ul SH28Y2 U)o
INOA Moy pue saunpasold Juswssesse ysi Buapune] Asuow jo Bugs|dwio)
sjuatna.nnbay Aiojeinbay

“USAIN ‘Bwli] B3 18 JC}IpaID Paundas syl
yiim Buisiey pue !uopdo yoes jo pedw pue suopdo e jo Buuspisuod -
sBunosw [epur -
Dop ABajelis pue sAjeISIuWpY Alesssoap

slapjeul [Riauan sJayjetu Jusiuiodde-old
uayjepapun aq o3 ¥y10m alnjng ajep 01 Ul elopun Jiom
DONINNV1d ANV NOLLVHLSININGQV ONINNVY1d ONY NOILVHISININAY T

Kiobaje) | 910N

FIOM JO 3)Npayds

n_N—n_ 0 Xipuaddy



Madey Jeuld SI0ERSIIWPY SYL
{uonessiUpY U1 e} PAJIWI N A2 JUIID 1 PRI SIDIAIRS Aed JUID ‘PR Aed US

*sojuedulio) JO 12035163y pue UNoD) [U UM
UOREIUSWNI0P JueA3jal 241 Buyly pue siapoyayels Jo) suodat [eu)s Sutiedald
Sapnjoul SIY} ‘2010 W04 95BJR4 JI9Y] UEIgo 0] SIOJEJS|UIWpY 243 10) pue
2500 B 01 59582 a3 BuLig 03 Jap.o ui syuswaainbay Alojniels au3 yjim Buyeaq

‘paJinbad Ji sea1snJ] Juspuadspul Jujodde pue
soiped jueaspad [ Ajijou 03 uooe Sjeudosdde Bupjel pue juswiolus-oine
10} sz1ep Buibeis pue sawayds uoisusad Aue Jo 2dudisixe ay3 Buysigels3

‘mes AQ padinbai se jusuiuiodde siojeisiuiupy 2yl Jo aoiou Buisipeapy

"pale|nojes aq [IM S99 ,SI01RISIUIPY
U1 YIym uo siseq oyl 1o jeacudde Joypspd uielgo o1 Bupedald

‘uQieIsIB)
yam aoueploooe u) |eaocddde gyl 1of Auedwiad) syl Jo Siojipadd syl o
papircid BQ 03 UDIIRIISIUUIPE SU3 JO 1oNnpuod au) 104 sjesodoud ay3 Buedald

us)ejlepun aq 03 J}Iom 3Inng 1P 0] UIELIZPUN HIOM
ONILHOdId ANY SONYITdWO)D AHOLNLYLS ONILHOdIY ANV JONVITdWOD AMOLNLYIS £
*$1S02 22URINSUI |0JUCD 0] UOIELSIURLPY U3 'Pasi|eas 24e A3y se
10 X2 uodn 1o pasijeat aie A3Y] SB S19SSe J9A0 JBAQD adueInsul Buyeiue) 3url yons un papajold ale s1955e s|ge|ieAR aunsus 0) ouelnsul Buibuelly
Ua)eIapun aq 03 jloMm auning 33ep 0] e apun NIoMm
NOILYSITV3YH LISSY NOILVYSITV3Yd 13SSY (4

‘slieyy Jo WS
s,Auedwion aug Jo yoes Humnpold Ul pepssu ausym s103oaaIp ayy Bunsissy

'Sa1INbu3 [RIBUREG UM 151558 O] uohewtoul Aped
pJiu3 Bunsanbal pue Auedwo) ay1 07 slosiape Jawlo) ayl yuim Buipuodsa.lion

*$9)L)Sa UO[IRASIUILLPR Y] Ul S19SSe au} uo ssuemnsul Jo) Burbuelry

Y40M JO 3|npayds

ﬂ—N—u 0 Xipuaddy



Hoday feuld SI0jeSIURIRY SYL
(UOIRISIUILIPY Ui [|2) PR3ILIIT YN AR UKD 1§ PRILLN SE2IASS Aed JUIID ‘payiul] Aed U1

*pPoAl|YIe
9q UBD SN2S9Y JUIAJOS SUJ SB S} Y2INS |3UN $SaUISng ay3 9AISsa.d 0] Japio
ul painbal Buipuny syl sUIULLIBIBP C1 S15E3310) MOY ysed buipel Buuedaid

'sanss| jeuonelado Ajlep j|e buisasiang

‘syuswadInbay Ajages \y yjeay pue sanssi soueldwod ||e
apnjpul 0] saunpadold pasiaal/pasibe ||e Jo uoijejuswaldiul pue sspuaiiyaul
3500 AJuapl 01 dnoto syl Jo wes) juswsbeurw Jojuas syl yum Buisien

"3l G} S} Woly
9oejd Ul JUSWAQdWS JO $30RIIU0D 13U YIIM SDURPIODDR Uj WaL] 03 suawAed
Bupjew pue Auedwol Sy3 0 SWUBYNSUCD pue savAciduls yim Bursier

's53uIsng
2y anuasaud 01 siseq Aep-0l-Aep B U0 ssaAoldws Bujbeuew pue Bujuieisy

‘sianddns o) syuswAed Bupjen

'SNIB)S PISLIOYINE SH SUIRIUERW TSdD
pue papajoid Ajpjenbope ale spuny Jswolsna Jeyy (sbuyl Jeyio jsbBuowe)
2Insua 03 (oM B 30U I5B3| JB S||BD Souatayuod tenbads bulpnppur) ¥od4 syl
yum 1e1ue) Jenbal Buuieuiew ‘yod oyl Aq palenbal si 1549 1Byl USAID

*siseq
- BuloBuo ue uo ssauisng U3 slelado 03 anuiuod o) Absjens e buuswsduw
pue Bujujino pue jusunuiodde siojeasiujwpy ayl uodn Jeis yim bBunasi

‘Aueduic) sy

gpe]] 0] anunuod 01 |eacidde uiElqo €3 sjod0lold [BUIBIUL S,dH4 03 Buusupy

udjeMApUN 3q 0] N10M InJng ajep 0] uaxenLpun oM
ONIGVHL ONIGVHL 14

¥JOM JO 3INPaYdS

ﬂ—N—u I xipuaddy



Hoday [eul SIOJRASILILPY 3L
(Uogensuwpy Ut |[2) pajiLl 3N Aed JuID B pajiuil] SeOjAIRS Aed JUIID ‘PRIl Aed 1D

*ssald
2y} wol sauenk 01 Joadsal UM SIOSIApR SUORR[RY Jand Yum BUDIOm

'sasjwa.d
112yl Jo uonedndc panupuoD 3y 3eJ|IPEy ©1 5/plojpue] 3yl yim Buisier

*SjuawWRdIinbad [euciippe Aue pue suoneinbay
UORD0I4 21eq |RIaUaD Byl yiim Aldwod o3 usyel 8q 03 sdals ayl bujujuislag

‘sjusluaanbal jeuonippe Aue pue 10y JUSWUOHAUT SU) g 10V YIOM
18 A3348S g YiesH 2U1 ylim Ajldwiod o3 uayel aq 01 sdais sy Buiuiwlalag

*SWaJSAS pue Sa2IAIS
17 jo Anuiuod adnsus 03 gels |1 sAuedwo) auy pue 4y4 yum Buisier

*sucnelado
Aep-01-Aep S 9yl 0] uondnisip ou puB UoRRISILIWLPY 2Ul JO asuadxs
ue sg 1w aq ued 51502 BuioBuo [je aunsua 03 ARIpisqns SN Yl Yum Buisien

‘s1seq
Bulobuo ue ue awRlNbal siyy BumalARl pue suonesado pajdnliauun
alnsus 0] sionddns pasnbar 0} sbupeuspun  jeugissajoud  Buipiaold

*poliad uopielisiuiwpe au3 10) skanddns ylim ssaulisng 4o suwiial Buljenobay

‘paliIuapI Al ale uoiensIurUpe 2y}
4O SISOD U} 2UNSUD 03 SISIHOBYD YIM 90UBPIOIdR Ui Loewlojul buiaijes

*'suosuny bBuipes
pPeNUUOD BY} S3SIDA0 O] (JJEIS Siojensiuiupy AQ) ays D a3 Buipuany

YIOM JO 3|NpaYas

ddd 5 xipuaddy



100y (euld SIOJRLSIUILDY SUL
{ucnensLiWpY Ul |[e) PRy M ABd U9 18 PR} S30IAI95 ARd JUIID BRI ARg JUHD

'SI0302.41p 0198} 3p pue AloJNJe)s e Uo SI3gd 2y7 03 Lodad INo JO Uoissigns

*AousBy swuD [_UCIEN 0 31R1S JO AIRISIIDS Y] O UOIIEDLII0U
a4nbas youm 4By 01 2W02 2ARY siaPRw Aue Jayipuym  BuuspisucD

gD Jo wea] Juawabeurw ayj Jo sdueulanob
ajeiociod pue pnpucd syl Buipiebsr pepiacid uopewlojul Buimeiney

Py uonesylenbsig
siopallg Auedwol syl yim souepiodoe Wl (,5139d.) ABa1eS jelasnpul
pue ABlaug ssausng Jo juswedsg syl o] ukngad Atoimels sy buueda.d
u] Isisse 03 aleuuciisenb e o3e|dwios 03 AJUSAIOSUI IU] JO SIBIA £ UIYIM
aoLyo Buip[oy asoyy pue Jusund Yiog Auediio) 3y Jo s1o3adip e Bupsanbay

")E358 ADUBAIOSUI 3] JO
11jouaq ay3 J0j 3SI|eal 0] J|qe|IeAR 3¢ AR JBY] S13SSe aUT AJNUSpI 0] Sjqepeae
uoretlojUl Jayl0 pue AuedwoDd U3 JO SPI0Jal pue sxo0q 3yl Buimaiaay

*SjuRIUNCDDR DISUBIo} Buisn sBulpjoy plob
puUB Spunj Jawolsnd papienbajes Jo 9s21ax UoNRIPUCIal e Bueuapun
uaeliapun 2q 03 J1oMm 21n3ng 91Ep 01 UIMEMIPUN HIOM

SNOILVOTLSIANI SNOILLVYSOIISIANI S

*SN1eIs PaSLoYINe Yo 5,15dD ulejuiel 03 pue suopemnbal
yum souejdwod aunsus o3 1sd9 Buipiebal yod auy3 yim uosiel Bulobup

'sOUIpjoY prob pue spuny
papJenbayes auy3 o Bupe|al 1549 Jo slawoisna wiol) satant oy Bumpuodsay

"Bipaw je1os Suibeuey

3JOM JO 3jNPayds

n—N_n_ D xipuaddy



1043y [eUld SIOIRISIUIPY UL
(UoneSIUIIPY Ul [[B) PSIWIT N1 Aed I B PANWI $90IAIAS Aeq JuIlS) ‘PaYwIN Aed JuIlD

ISUMopPMEIP JU2nbasqns pue X|uadyd Y4ap|oD

o4} sueo} Buipun) UCHRIS|UIWpPE Juswade|dal ays Buguawnioq e
{USAIN w0l sueo| Buipuny uoieJlsiuiupe 3yl bupuawniog e

'sn Aeq sauo[ AQ suoneiado g Jo MalADY e

‘Buipeil 571549 puiyaq yiomallel) [253] JO MaIASY e

{sa11anb yo4 03 sasu0dsal YIIm DIUBISISSE PUB MIIADY ¢

!sbulpjoy p|ob uo sj0u Alewiuns e Bupiedald .

{sbuipjoy pieb Buipiebal

saLlanb

¥o4d 01 Buipuodsal vl dy4 Builsisse pue yo4 yum sj|e2 Buipuany
‘suoienobau pue sied ‘souspuodsallod Joypall paindes

fwes] Juswsbeuew ayy Jo uoiloe aanaunlul pasodold
Husuguiodde au3 Jo AipieA

:Buimojo) ay3 (03
pajiwi) 04 Ing) Jo 1padsad uy aojape |eba) spiaoid o1 Aeq ssuor Buppnssul
ulaepapun aq o0} Y4om ainind 3)ep 0] U eHIPUN HIOM

NOILVOILIT ANY "1IvVODd1 NOILLYODILIT ANV T¥D31 [4

"uonelIs|uiWpe paxe sey I
20u0 Auedwo) juealjal 3yl Ag pajes 9q ©) Patdadxe ale SWieD paindasun

"WB)SAS uBwabruRW 9SED |SI01RNSIUILPY U] UD swie Joypasd Buualsibay
'S1o1oeu0D pue siayddns jexud o1 sajepdn Jenbal Buipiacg

anusgag
pue s9jUBIEND BLWIYRIG U SB SWI9) 3Wes a3y} AJledsiew uo Xiusoyd
USP|09 JO ANOARJ U] 3IMJUSGap pue sajuesens e Buuelb pue ainuagad pue
99)URIEND) BUIYBIG 341 O UONRIRI Ul UDAIN WO 958324 JO paap e Buiuieiqo
UINEJISPUN 3G 03 HI0M BInjng 9Jep 03 UDNELIBPUN HIOM

SHOLIO3IND SYOLIGIUD 9

}IOM JO 3JNPaY2S

ddd

D Xipuaddy



Hoday [eli SI01RNSIULDY 831
(UoBRISILILIPY Ul [|2) PAULAT 3N ABd JUlD 8 PSRWIIT SI3IAI9S Aed JUND ‘BRI Ad U1

‘Auedwor) sy 4o 1adsau Ul andsayY JUSA[oS U3 buizsidwa)

"1IX9 | SI0IBASIUIWPY BU] 40§ 986T 197 AdUdAjosUT ‘1g

3jNpay2s Jo g ydelbeaed 01 juensind sopou e buly pue Buledald
'ainpaoold uoIsep SIoHpan e 03

ensind sionpaa sy Ag pasoidde Buiaq sbieyosip / uoielsunwas
SA01RASIUILLPY 3yl 03 Joud uoeIISIuIWpPR WOl shixa Auedwon au3
Jeyl Juaas syl ul Auedwo) ay3 jo adsal ul Ajpgelj wody pabieyosip
3¢ 0] SIOIRJSIUILUPY 341 JOJ pue SIseq 1500 SWil B UG paxy 2q
0] UONRIBUNLLBI SI0JROSIUIUPY 103 1IN0 8y} o1 voneddde Bupie)
1aouelsisse Juswsbeuew psloid jelauan

f]9sunoy) 03 suoilaniisuyy snouea buuedsld

fuonensIuiWpY WOl 11x2 JudA|95 sy Buipiebal

[95UNo) yitm buisie pue syuswnoop Jo uopeledsid ‘@oapy

Bn2say JuUsAj0S 3y 10} suauisnnbal Buipun)

a3 Buiplebal wnposuon JI9pjoyaleys oyl yim suonenoban

U Jo wea) Juswsbeuew au3 Jo aoueuIBACE

2e10diod pue pnpued bumiebal papiacid uojeuLIoIUl MIIATY
sarepdn 1awoIsno pue sasesidl ssald Jo maInTY

‘ondsoy

1UBA[0S ay] Jo sasod.nd auy] JoJ SI01SRAU] WO spuny Jo Jooid pue
§199Ys Wis ‘syuawsalbe ueo) ‘sjuswaaibe uonduasgns Jo MainDy
‘dems Aynbae .0} 1gop Jo) wsiueysaw

pue Jop PaUNI3s Ay Jo JusWSIRs Syl Buipliebal aoiApy
‘(uonejuswnoop Alunoas a3endoidde ayy Yyum 1ayaboy) xiuaotd
u3p|on Aq 3gap palnoss UsAlN aU1 Jo Bupueuyal auyy Bunuauinoog

dad

}IOM JO 3|NPayds

1 Xipuaddy



yoday jeuld SI0IeRSIILPY U],
{uonensuIWEY Ul [[2) PRI WA Aed WD 8 PEIILIIN 5301A18S ABd JUIID ‘PEIUWIT ARd JUHID

*PIAlIYDR UDDQ SBY UORRIISIURLPER Y383 JO JAI109(g0 U1 1813 Siseg ay] Uo suopedsiujwpe sy} Buijeulwlal ‘086T 19¥ AJUSA[OSUT 8Y1 O Td 2NPayds Jo

08 ydeibeied o1 uensind saiuedwo) Jo JjelsiGay ayl pue UnoD syl yum Auedwo) aul Jo padsat uy aonou g Buby Aq AJuays palixs 2 [jim Uonensiuiwpy syl
UM Jjeap 29 0} SINSS! [RJUSLIUGIIAUD JO AJDJRS puR Yljeay ou aJe ausy

uone|siba| Aq palinbai se paalgdal 51 seiued JUeAD|al JOYJ0 pue 10)3aatp Y3 JO UoI3Riado-0D |ind

pajuiodde 10U S| S0P JO 9aWWOD Y

paLIUSp! S48 SanuenBalll eDueRLL ON

ansind 1o a1ebnsaAul o] sia1iew ou ade a9

23ep 01 dn pue 913|/dWoD U. paAIada] SPICISI Il e

HAUOM 30 3TINATHIS SIHL ONITIdWOD NI SNOILJdWNSSY TVHINID

‘sjusdoEAap JO pawlol 1day
ale Aay} Bulnsua pue sJep|joysyels JAYIC pue siolpald 1sjoid o3 auayy Ajjenueisqns sl ng SICHPaID O JjauUaq [BUBUY 1024Ip B SARY JoU Aew SIy ] sienew AiojenbBal
pue uone|siBa| Jueas|as yum BulAldwos 1019211 BY3 JO JoNPUOD Y3 03 uojiead Ul pasnbal usym saipoq Aojniels BuiAyiou ‘ssauboid sy uo Bumpoedal Jenbas ‘saped piup
0} Juswiuiadde ayl Jo suoneyiou ‘piea s uawiuiodde suy Bunnsus Buipnjpul ‘oImEls Aq paJdinbal st Jauciioeld AJUSAJOSUL ue AQ uSyeMspun yJom su3 Jo ucipadoid v

*10JIPRID JO SSBJ3 240U JO BUO O} UCHNJLISIP B 3yell 0] 3jqeJIBAR SPUnS JUSIDILNS 3¢ 2J9U3 PINOYS SIONPaJId 03 Jyauaq
[epueul e aq Aew 25941 “(sarded paiyy jsuebe usye) SUOOR |NySSaINS WO SALISA0D ‘SIaSSe JO 9]es Bl WOo)) SpUNy JO UONES][Ba) 3Y] U] S)NSa USYELISPUN JIOM I3UM

"MO[3q N0 135 ale 2|qey sy Buljdwion uy spew suopdwinsse Jo sjieleq JUawubisse siyl Jo uoneinp ayl noybnoayl Jepjoy
B0L40 B3 AQ usyEUBDUN 2 JIM pajedippue Si Y ¥40M B4 JO SJIEIap pue 21ep O] JSPIoY 2010 UL AQ UDYELIAPUN 3I0M 24} JO AlRLILUINS Pa]eIdp B N0 SIS MOJg d)ge] Sy L

HOM JO 3[NPaUdS

(uonensiulwpy ur) pajiwr Mn Aed i

}I0M JO BNPaYdS

ﬁ—N—u D Xipuaddy



HOd9Y [eUY SICIEASIUIPY BYL
(UoRASIILPY Ui [[2) PaWET YN ABg 1UID 8 PSYWI SSOIAISS Aed JUIID ‘PIYILIT ARg Ul

*S3SED 2U7 JO uoiIRInp
343 Inoybnoty) sjunodoe yueq 33e3sa Jusaesut Buusisiunupe pue dn Bumas

*PIEA §] LOIRIEDWINIOP AJINISS U1 BT pUE peIliwgns
pue pajy Aedold useq sey uoieuswunzop paldinbal jje aunsua 0y Auedlio)
a7 Jo 1oadsasr ul usunuodde jo Alipiea Syl uo aoiape jefisl Buuelqo

'siyy Bunuswinzop pue ABajens ased Buuiuwsiag
sjuawa.nnbay Juawabeuel ase)

*SISp|oysyeIs S 10 U2 ayj Jo ajyold
‘eipaw |eos fuomisod xey ‘suoiensibal Ao saousdl Jejnonied ISWisouod
[eluswucisAul {Ajsjes pue ylesy sjdwexe Jo) ‘wauguiodde uo 10 o3
Joud Jo aleme aq 03 siayiew dunads aseD 1aUI0 Aue ale aiaty I Bulepisuo)

'suoienbay ugIS10ld BIE(Q [2IBUSD
ay] pue 1Py Aiaqug ayl se yons uonejsibal 1aylo pue sigpiew |eayle pue
1leuoisssjoud Jo Bunapisucd spnjpul Yolym sainpaoosd uo ey Bupaydwo)

'suonenbay Bunspune ASUoly Syl Ulim S0UBpIODIR Ul SYI34D JUSID
INOA MO puUe sunPRo0Ld JuswWSssasse 351 Bulspune] Asuoul Jo Bupsidwo)
sjuaialinbay Aiojenbay

"USAIN ‘DWi} 93 38 JOJIPaID PaInoas ay}
yum Buisiel pue fuonde yoes Jo wedw pue suondo e jo Bulapisuoy -
sbugsauw eqiuy -
Ddop ABa1eS puB aAeRsiulwpy Alessadal

si9jjeuW |elauadn st1apei Jusunuiodde-s.i4
ua)elapun aq ¢} yiom aining 2lep 0} Ul ep2pun YIoMm
ONINNY1d ANV NOILVYISININGY DNINNV1d ANV NOILVYISININAY T

Kiobajey | ajoN

}J0M JO 9jnpayds

ﬂ—N—u D xipusddy



Hoday jeuld ,SI01eSIMILIDY SUL
(UonensiuRLPY Ul [i2) PSHWI 3N Aed JUID B DAY S32IASS Aed JUIID ‘BRI Aed 1D

sajuedwo) Jo 1edisiboy pue LNoD 2yl M LoieIuawnop
ueAsiRd syy Buyy pue siepjoysyels Joy suodaa  jeuy  Buuedsud
SIPNPUI S1Y) {30140 W0} 3Se3jJ JI2U) UleIqo 0} SIOJRIIS|UIWPY 3U3 40y pue
250[2 B 0] 9583 ay] Bulig 0] fBpJo U sjusWRIINDSI AloJnies au3 yim Buyesg

‘paJinbal j1 saa1snay Juspuadapur Jujodde pue
sapied Jueas(Ri e Ajnou 0] uonae Jeldoidde Bupel pue juswiolua-oine
10) sajep Buibels pue sawwRYRs ucisuad Aue Jo Joullsixe au3 Bujuslgelsd

a1nels AQ padinbal se Juswiuiodde sio1easIuUpY 9y JO 92130U BUISEHSAPY

"pa1RINI[eD 3] ||IM S99 ,SI0JRISIUILPY
SUT oIYym uo siseq oyl 40 |eacudde Joupass uelqo o1 bBuuedsld

uonesiba)|
YlUm 2auepiooe Ul jeaodde dipui Joy Auedwo) syl Jo sioypud 3yl 03
papiAcid Bq 0} UoReSIUILPE Y3 JO 12nNPpU0d ay3 40} sjesodold ayy bupeds.d

uIepapun aq o} ylom ainjng 21Ep 03 U3} BUIPUN YOM
ONILHOdIY ANY FJONVITdINOD AHOLNLYIS ONILHOdIY ANV SDONVITdWOD AUCLALYILS £
*S1S02 SBURINSUL QIO 0} UOIRLSIUILIPY 343 "pasijeal ale Aay) se
JO 1xa uodn 1o pas|jeal aie ASY) Se SI9SSe JaA0 JaA0D soueinsul Bujieoue) BlUI Yons [un pajoeloid ale S19SSe Sjqe|ieAR 2nsSUS 0] adurInsu| BujbueLy
uaNeMIpUN 3q 0} }I0M 3InIng 23ep 03 ) e pun YIoOM
NOILVSITVIY 13SSY NOILYSITV3IH 135SV 4

‘Sliey 40 Juawalels
s, Auedwon 2yl 4o yoea Bupnpoad ul papasu alaym sioloalp 3yl Bupsissy

‘soUINbus |R.suab UM 1S1SSE 03 uoijeuliojul Aued
pdip Buisanbai pue Auedwo? a3 0 SIOSIAPE JBLLII0) 343 Ulim Burpuodsalio)

"3RS8 UO[BIISIUILLIpe 3] U] SI3SSE a1 ug aouednsul o) Bubuely

}IOM JO 3|NpayPs

ddd 5 xipuaddy



Jodey (eurd SI0IRASIHWPY Y]
{uonensiuLIpy Ul [|2) S M Aed U9 g PALILM SIS Aed U119 ‘PaIL Aed JUIID

"21E359 ADUBAJOSUI 33 JO
1yBUDg 2U3 10} aSI[ed 0] B|qRlIeAR 3¢ ABW JBY] SI9SSE DU} AJUap| O S|qe|ieAe
UOIIBWLIOU] JBYI0 pue Auedwo) ayj JO SpI0J3) pue syooq oyl Buimaisy

UIeHIpUn 3q 03 YHOM unng alep 0] UM EUSPUN YIOM
SNOILVYDILSIANI SNOILYODILSIANI S
“sas|Laid

19y} jo uonednioe panuURUod Ayl Aeynes o) piojpuel ayl Yyum Buisier

*sjuswalinbal [euonippe Aue pue suonenbsy uonaa10Id
pleq jeusn ay3 yum Aldwod o] uaye] aq o] sdeis syl Bumuuusiag

‘sjuswadinbai jeucippe AUR pUR 10y JUSWIUQJIAUT S 1 10V MOM
1e A1s)es w yleaH oyl yum Adwoo o3 usyel aq 63 sdajs ayl bujuiulslag

‘SWDISAS pue SSDJAISS
11 Jo Aunuiuos 2insus o3 Jess 11 sAuedwo) auy3 pue dgy4 yum Buisien

"L 0F S WO
92e(d Ul JUSWACIAWD O SIORIIIOD 11U UM 20URPI0DIR Ul WSL3 0} sjusLuAed
bupew pue Auedwod aul O SUBYNSUOD pue ssaAgiduwie yum Buisien

'$53UISNg
ay] aatasaud 03 siseq Aep-03-Aep 2 uo sasAoidiua Buibeuew pue BulueRioy

'siseq

Buiobuo ue uo sssuisng ay sielado 03 anunuod 0} ABajens e Bunuawa|dw
pue Buiupno pue jusuguiodde siojensiuiupy a4y ucdn Jeis yim Bunaapy
uayeapun 3q 0] YoM aining 9jEp 0] UIEeHIPUN HIOM
ONIAvil HONIAviL 14

3I0M JO 3NPaYs

cdid D Xipuaddy



1odey |eud Si0jRASIUILDY SYL
{uonensIuWPY Ul [|2) RN NN ABd UIID g PRI SIS ARd JUID ‘pajitun Aed JulD

*UOIBJISILIWPE Pajixe Sey 3 9Juo
Aueduwio) Juensjal oy Aq polIes 2q 031 pardadxe ale ‘|jolAed 6107 1snBny
auy jo padsal Ul aqeAed yaysp JIN/IAVYd SY3 Bupnpul ‘swiep paunassun

*LUDISAS JuaLlabeuR 9582 ,SICIRIISIUILPY 2U] U0 SUHRD J01pa.D BuleisiBay
*51030RU0D pue sisiddns [eaud 01 sajepdn Jenbal Bumpiacig

‘alnjusgag

pue 2ajuRlen euwiyRlg U3 SB SWHD) Swes Yyl AjRUSIEW U0 XiUsoyd

USP|OL) JO INOAR) U} 2MJU2gap pue aajurient e Buijuelb pue ainjuagaq pue
33)UBJENS BWIURIG U} 0] UORB[RL Ul USAIN WOI) 95e3]al JO pasp e Bujuieigo

uIREISPUN 3 0] HI0M aanInd I3Ep 0] USHELIBPUN NIOM
SU0.LIg3dD SHOLIadH) 9
.m._OHUmw._,_U

lope) ap pue AIOINIEIS B U0 SI3gqd Syl 0] Modal no JO UoISSIugns

fousby auwn feuonen 10 23e1$ o AIRjRIas Byj Q] UoIIRDUIou
alinbat yoiym Jub) 01 SwWoz aapy sieYjew Aue Jsyleym Bulspisuc)

U9 JO Wwies] Juswabeurwl syl Jo aaueulaa0b
9jeiodion pue npuod ayy Buipiebal pspinold uoneulojur Bumsiasy

Py uonesyienbsiq
siopaaig Auedwo) sy yum anuepiodde w {,51380,) AbBolens jeuisnpuy
pue ABJsu3 ssaujsng jo juswpuedad sy 01 wnjad Alojnels sy Buuedsid u
15IS5€ 0 2JIeuuosanb e 219|dwod 03 ADUSA|OSU] 3L} JO SIBJA € UIylm 30140
Buipjoy ssoyy pue juauind ylog Aueduwio) ay3 Jo siopalip || Bunssnbay

¥40M JO 3|NPaYds

n—N_n_ D Xlpuaddy



uodey [euld siopensiupy syl
(UoneLsIUILPY U |[2) PAjLI 3N ARd JUID % PRI SSOIASS ABd LD ‘PRjIIN ABd JUID

*2.npa0o.d uaIspPap SI0jIpatd e o}
juensind s4031paJs ay3 Aq paacidde Buisg sbieydsip / uorjessunwa.
\S401RISIUIUPY Y3 0F Joud uonens|uILIpe Wolp IXa sAuedwon ay
J2U) JUSAS 94 Ul Aueduso) syl Jo 1Dadsas ul Ajijiqel wol) pabieyssip
3¢ 0} SIOJeSIUWpPY BY3 JOf pue Siseq 102 sWil B U0 paxy 3q
0] Uojelaunwial SJ03RJISILLIPY 10) 1NoD) ay] 03 uoneddde Bupiely

'souegsisse juswebeueul pafold |eisusn

1]95UN0D 0] suoipnIsy snopea Bulieds.ay

fuonensiuwpy woly 1xe Juaajos auy Suipiebal

jasuno) yim buisiel) pue sjuswnoop Jo uoieledaid ‘aaiapy
anDsay Uanjos a4y 10} sjuawalnbal Buipuny

313 Bugpiebad winiuosuo) Iep|oyadeys ayl yiim suonenobopn
Ui Jo weay Juswebeuew a3 Jo souelIBA0b

31edodiod pue 12npuod Buipiebal papiaold UOIIRLLIONI MIIASY
!sezepdn JaLolsnD pue saseafal ssald Jo mainey

fanosay

JUSAJ0S 2U1 Jo sasodind oyl 1oy SI01S8AU] Wal3 spuny Jo Jooud pue
519945 Wlia} ‘suswsalbe ueo) ‘sjuswealbe uonduosgns JO MaIASY
‘dems Ayinbe 104 1gap J0) WSIUBYDSLW

pue 1gsp paJndas 2y JO JUSW3Ies 2y Buipiebal soiapy
{(uorjeuswinaop Anoss slendoldde ayy yum Jayisbol) xiusoyd
Uap|on Aq 1gap padnoas usaln ay3 4o Bupueuyal ayl Buguswniog
IsumopmeIp JUaNb3sgNS pue X|Uaoyd Uap|o9

wiol) sueo| Buipuny uonelisiuiwpe juswale|dal ayy Bunuswnoog
{usnN wiody sueg| bupuny uoeisiuiwpe 343 Buuawnoog
‘suonjenobau pue sjjed ‘@ouspuodsalias Jojipald paindag

‘wes) Juslisbeurwl auy] Jo Loioe aaounlul pasodo.d
“Jusuguiodde ay3 Jo AlpleA

:Buimoo) sy (0
pajiLL) 30U Inqg) 4o adsal u) aoiape [eba] apinolid 0y Aeq sauor Bursniisul

u)eBPUN 2q 0] }I0M 3inIng
NOILVYOILIT ANV TvD31

93ep 03 Ul BIBpUN NIoM
NOILLVOLILIT ANV V211 L

ddd

}IOM JO 3|NpaYos

I xipuaddy



HOdy |Bul SJ0jRASIULPY UL
(UonensILIPY Ul ([2) pRaiur] M ARd JUED 1B PRSI SR0IAISS ARd JUIID ‘PaWIT ARd JUlID

Auedwon ay3 jo padsal Ul aN2SIY JUBAI0S 2yl bugsidwony e
“1IX9 | SI0JRNSIUIWPY BU3 J0) 986T J0V AdusAlosu] ‘1
anpayas Jo pg ydelbeled of Juensind aanjou e buyly pue Bupedald s

}I0M JO 3jNpauds

cdadd B 5 xipusddy



Hoday [euld SilensiiWupy syl
(uogensiuwpy ul [e) PINWIT MM Aed JUIID 7§ PN SEDIAISS Ad JUIID ‘PRI A=d JUID

pPRLNDU| sBM 1500 ay) 3wy ayl e Suljeaaid
REIIHWH 2yi e pafaeyr 5| aBeapy

aT'pae 1E}CL PUBID
o)) 181N05)
9'g sa|geLUnsuo] Jajndwog
[UeXvi4 Buipuog 6522 voddng g [euoISSIRId Jownr
SFeT sl Qhe-ice TBUCISSS)0Id JLI0
§SL0e mumﬂ.mon_ Zpl-1iS sJ0ja34] / siebevep
| MoBajenm LBETPL JBULRd / J8HE) WeLaUoddy
EALIL] BTOT AR 16T apeg
6102 JequuaAcN £i o} 6102 Jacquaides g1 woig sajel N0 abIeyn gy

pouad ay} 10§ suaWASINGSIG

£9°169 0s'sla0ge STy 082 oe'Eel Q09°7LY 95432 SinoH |Bjlal
05°268 . SLL80L Q8T 0%zl |esauas - Buipel|
09768 | SLLG'0L 0Tk 0EZh GupesLF.
S2'E98 05°5pL oro oro juswiulodde 15e - LYA/XBL
05288 S8l aso 050 Buisipenpy Aloyieg Suipuog

a8’ L SLBE8L GE'y 0E'y sallelle Juswiuioddy
00'ees 00'SEQ'Y 0gL sy aoe sBunaayy /Buipoday Aomers
0928 $LeE Lo oo |esauss; - aouBlduIoT AICIElS
wvm‘..nmv. . LTard: 4] 08721 08's an'e aaueydwog) Lamess
rezes zos8L'l owe 00z LIET LR
00045 05268 S SLb saUInbus vaad
vl 78°119°C 75 52 00°Z uoneBimsanu| e
Pl'a68 ,, VE'925'68¢ o:58°14 4 08"t 0g60L 06'¥EL SSUIENG jo BIES
17969 - YE'925 68 06"k 8 LIL 0Z°60L 06'¥61 uapesyjeay jassy~
06288 SZ'OLE'L 08¢ 06'c it pue 834
ooaLs 05°4vL'E ST ferard UREASIUALDY [BiEUIL)
05268 y9TGL'GL §9°L 6a'/) MBNSY PUB [ONU0T 35RD
05°468 052942 0oL ez 0g'e QLo Buyuneday asen
£6'805 SC'%6E 0.0 080 aro Bujuue|d4 g wwpy
V8L, ¥L'9TEIT 0§'le x4 26'8 oo segl Bujuuk|d PUR UC[RS|LWIPY &

SINoH et dng g |Tuoi 553015 J9iung [puGISF3jo.d 16410  Sl0jaa] SIBULIEY | SSBHRL
el Ay oficiany jsas |mog { s1abcuely Juawjoddy

6L0T JoquianON /| 9} 10T 1RQURIEAS gl Pousd Su ) petuey? LUt
(wonensivaupy u)) P A2d 9O

POLIad a3 10} SJUSLUBSINGSIP pue SIS0D a1} ,SI0RNSIUILPY 943 JO S|ielRd

g Xipuaddy



Hoday [eu SI01ENSIUIPY 8y 1,

(uone.siupY U |18} PIYWI M ABd JUIIS ¥ PajiIN SSIAI9S A4 JUID ‘PRYIWIN Ad JUIID
- PaLIN3U| SEM 1500 Y1 2Wl Ayide Bulltensad
B12JJHINH Byl je padieyd sy akea |y

L1069 IFJOL PURID . )
s aaus|sisqng . FR
auasy Bulpusg £67-522 | voddng ' [EUDISSEj0lA Jolnr
owmﬁ i o188 L [BLo}s5aB1g 100
Mm.o.h mmmuwow [V T sopana 7 Eumm_.:m__m.
| LaoBajeg = £68-IrL i Jalyed /lgxe] wewioddy
Jenjen BIOTARW ST , - Ipe
6107 J2QWIAAON £| 0} §10Z 1equaydag g) woy | . 8w o 36wy dud
pojsad 3y Jo) SJUMUISINGS|]
(IR 50'882'09% 0¢°L96 0Ll [ (1% ETS 0e'gel WL SinoH jejol
A% 00'99L°LLE 0z's0g 08'¢e9 0z'9Lt 02'95 |essLRg) - Buipel
052t et 7 oLg a0 95BN foejes-Spel],
8LEEs G4'868'Y §Z'8 S5L9 0s ) Buuenvo /Bunsessin) Guipell
LT 00°6E2'9.8 95'cl8 99'689 0L'2LY 0c"eg BulpeiL=
05'28¢ 5210k 0e0 00 luswedde js0d - LYA/XEL
05°IEE G2'891 0s’o jal2h) Bursienpy Loimes Jupuog
05'2€E STy 05'¢l 0S°El selyjeuLo Juswoddy
00'aEs 00'sE0'Y 052 as'y e sBuliss Buipeday onielg
05'/8€ SLEE oLo oLo |erauag - soueldway) Aoinelg
a9y 005688 06717 06'8L 00t asueldwied Mg
FIA:lve) T 0LEF 0l4z v s J15UBIS
asely 17'908'8 059k 0591 suonedjsau] — 1|
0gls 05L89 9t LT AN Salnbug wOdy
05°/E9 15222's 0z'g 0Zd siop Alojebiseay)
i£9008 ST2ET'YE 5989 sr'sy 0Lzl 05’1 uopebpsaAU| =
05°£E8 G5489) 050 050 plojpuen
Jalsid SZOb 0so 050 solpag-Eia
05°L8E §.8/8 QL 0L sa3 fo/dwz
0g°4ce 05°LEE 0oL o'l SIOJpaLD) paInoasun
|45°Ze 52'929°L 0L e 050 SI0}IPAIDE
£9°6¢5 05'SPa'6L oL'/E 05'v¢ ez S$3UISNg JO S
€3'8Z% 08'sr9'6l 0L°LE 05°'ve 092 uojesiivay ey =
§1°00§ STISL Y g8 Jol-35 s Bumueid pue ABaeng
05'ge STOE'L o0&t 0gs'e dint pue 334
coaLvs Q0'0ES'L 20°E ooe LQnE)SIUIWRY [BieueD)
QooLe Q0PI e rz MONIY PUB |ONUCT) 9SBD
890/ rstaAl oe'e 0Lt or'tk Qz0 Guyunoasy asel
057488 00'8sT oF0 or'o Buuue|y ¥ uipy
GESYP SL'669'6 [rig £4 oL’k 05l 08y 0z'o Bujuue[d pur UOREOSIUIWDY =
F 3 InoH |F1o ] oddng ¥ jeua[s 301 sorunf {EUGHTEII0NY AU  SI013BAT BIDULTH f SAIYCL

WY A Hheaany 1303 840 1 sdrbeuriy uauueddy

BLOT JBqW=NON /1 01 607 Jequuaidlas gl palad auyy Joj patueyo sl
{uonensiupupy uj} pr sedatas Aeg Jutid

poLISd SU) J0j SJUBWIBSINGSIP PUR SISOD LI} ,SI0JRNSIUILIPY 943 JO S|ie1d

a xipuaddy



Moday [euid SI0JRASIILPY BYL
(uogeASIUIWPY U ) AL NN ABd JWID g PaJILUI SIDIAISS ARd JUBD “PSIILIT ARd JUIID

PSLN3U| SEM 1507 3Y) 3W (] ay1ie Sufieaard

BBITYAH Byl 1E PaRieys s| aFea |y

. £62-522 Hoddhs g euo|ssazold Joung
oS00t B oesse T e a0
56D abe|sod Trruld ., Sowwq [ sefaey

) | AMoBajege EB8EPL L Jaupieq / Joxe Jeunuioddy

J an|eA ST07 A 15T : . apein

6LOZ JIGWIACN /| 03 6107 Jaquiadss g} woyy sajeaino afieyd dud

porad ayi o) SJURUDSINS|]

2898y SL18L'D ooz [+r 4] L1 069 0z'0 SINOH (B}
05'LEE et AN g0 0g0 awiujodde 180d - YA/XEL
0S'LEE 5289k 050 0s 0 Guisiusapy Aoiniels fAujpuog
08'L88 SLELG 0L o'l sajyeuLoS uswiuroddy
00'8ES 005E0' o=y sy aoe sBunaay Bumpoday Aojneyg
05288 GLEE Lo Lo |eJauas) - aueldwioD Aoniels

6E'98Y 05'ZL6'Y aLoy oL oo'e aouegdweg Acinieg
000Ls 0649 5L jerall saunbuz vaad

00°0L8 05289 ST sz uopelinssau|F
si'cer -] 020 02'0 $10)|pa.d paInoasUn

sLeTy [T ] 0z 0z'o SI0pRID =
05°/€9 G265 Q582 05T Buwue|d pue ASaeng
0§88 05°¢hL [orars [orard dim pue a4
00°0LS 05'2pl'L 522 [rarA LOIRASIUILRY [BJBUsD
$o'86E szaa 0T 0z oLk oze Bupunoaoy aseg
05'£€9 00552 o oo Buiuueld @ uupy

[a4:4 00°L55't SP'E 0z'0 518 05°C 0z0 Bujuue|g pue uapessjujwpy e

3 3 SINoH [Byo} Laddng ¥ {ewGI52494d Jownr (PUOISS30Id J3YD S0/ ERETTIYNFEYEETT )
#ey AH FBr1aaly 3503 pyoL {saabeuey Judumoudy

5102 Jequsnon 1 0] 6107 Jequiaplas g pauad 3y} Joj paDRLD Sl ]
(voneasupupy Ui} P17 AN Aeg WD

PoLIad 8yj J0j SUSWSSINGSIP pUB SISOD BWI ,SIOJRLSIUILLPY 343 JO S|ieRq

Q Xipuaddy



dadd

Hoday [euld SIOJRSIILPY SYL

(UoRRLSIUILIPY Ul [|2) PANLIN N Ad 1D 8 PRIILUIT SEIAIBS A2d JUIED ‘PS)IWIN Aed U9

(ss"Est'tey) (SSESL'TICY) (110143Q) /SN1dUNs DNIAYHL
{¢£000's62) {££°000'552)
6L’ Z6v 0Z'Z6v S1502 11
06'TIE'T 06’ TIE'T S20JA9G AlRIPISqNS SN
8 EF8 8HEH8 sasuadxg aaiojdws
I57T6p'S L57T6Y'S abeio)s plog
64 T0FOF 64 100 0F IN/AAYd
16°CHE°E T6'SHE'E JUSWARY Uoisusd
£8060°9/ 58°060°0/ uf Aed Ju9) Aelpisgns sn o} Apisqns
89°CT0'Y S9°EI0P UBMYOS
007061 00°067 sasuadxg Aipuns
W ATATAY Y6064 T2T s@84 10PRAUC)
S5V6T SSPEE Buipes) - sabiey) sueq
00°SP1 00'SyT 5§99 |eUOISSal0.d
OV ECY’y L9’y soueInsu]
£9°600°7 £9°590'7 auoyds|z L
P 16T'EE IV I6C'EE STy
FHOLIANTdXA SNIAVHL
(3r'e62'921) {81°¢54'921)
81T°€6/9¢T 81°€5/0e1 sabem 1221
S1S02 103910 Y3HI0
F ;
s102/¥T/67 OL 610z/1T/61 OL
6T0Z/60/8T WOl 6T0Z/60/8T w04

junoooy bulped), siojensjunupy julor
(uonexswunupy uy)

pa1 Aed yuin

POLIad 3y 4¢) Junoddk sjuswiAed pue sjdieday

3 Xipuaddy



10day jeul siojensiuuwpy ayL

{uonensiuwpy Ul [[2) PIYWI 1 Aed JUlD ¥ PRYIWIN SBDIASS ABd JUIID ‘paair] Aed IS

ELOTE'6T
£9'$59 funeo|d JusuND 91
oT2L9'9e bugzold - s|qeIeA0DaY JBA
A8 QIINISTHdTY
€L 9CE'6T E€L'9TE'ST 00°'861'620°YT
{¥E'799) (bE190)
03’k 08" vt bupeoy - ssbieyD yueg
$5'912 5912 Buispuaapy Aoymels
SNOLLYSTIYTd 40 150D
£0'886°6T £0°886'67
1IN 1IN Auedwiooisiug 00'292'58L'6
1IN 1IN SJUALLYSIAUT 00°18T°608'S
{565/ TEY) (S5'ESLTTY) {(3oyaq)/snding Buipe),
TN TIN sjuswiAed-ald 00'555°56
00'F00'0SE 0D +00"0SE ueo Guipel ).
TOLEL'T TULELT sjueq je ysed 00,856
SNOILVSIIVIY 1355V
ki F F
6T0Z/TT/6T 0, 6T0Z/TT/6T 0L sijeyy jo
6T0Z/60/8T Woly 6T0Z/60/8T woly jusIMS

sjuawided B sydiaooy Jo Alewwng slojensiunupy Juor
(uonensunupy uy)

cid

P11 Aed jugn

PoLlad ay3 J0j Junodoe syuaslded pue $3di9oay

g xipuaddy



(uonensiiwpy ul

HOdSY |eul] SIOJRASIIGIDY 34|
(12} PSUWIN N Aed JUID 1§ PN $33IABS Ad JUID ‘BRI AR IUID

(9z'2e5'62) (9z'ze5'62) (L121430)/SN1dUNS DNIGVHL
{9z2£5'62) (9z'2E5'52)
00°07 00°07 sdiysisquialy
EEE0T' £E'E0T’p $801A185 Aleipisqns SN
L1°0T5'pE LT°01S'bT 594 ¥d
£6'998 £6'998 dlemyos
6L'1E 64'1E Buiped) - sabuey) yueg
TANLIANAdXT ONIGYEL
E 7 F
6TO0Z/TT/6T 0L 6T0Z/TT/6T OL SIeyy jo
610Z/60/8T woiy 610¢/60/8T woly juswId)eIS

o4

j3unodoy Buipea) siojensiuwipy julof
{uonesnsiunupy uy)
P11 sdjAlRS Aed IS

POLIad 3U3 40} Junone sjuawAed pue sydigoay

3 Xipuaddy



H0d3y Jeuld ,SICIRASILILIPY Y|

{uonessiuiwpy ur () PaNLUM N Aed JulD 1B PRIILUIM SADIAIRS ABd JUIID ‘PalWN Aeg JullD

IT'001'6ES
$6'6ET'BES Buneald Jusund 41
217098 Guneold - 3|qRIan00Y JBA
— A8 Q3INISTUdTH
TT 00T 6ES TT 00T'6ES 00'6/£'6.,0'¢
(ot°59) {0+'59)
0F'59 0b'S9 Bupieoyd - sabieyD yueg
SNOLLYSIVIY 40 LS00
15°991°6€S 15°89T'6ES
JIN 1IN Auedwoossiur 00'2/2'TET
(9z°7e5'67) {92'zes'6e) (¥oyaq)/sniding Buipes |
TN TN sjuaLAed-ald 00"+26"c2€
TIN TIN Spuny Ul - yueg 3 Used 00'0£E"£66°T
L47£69°895 22'169'899 jueg 3@ ysed 00°000°£8E
TIN TN PuRay LyA 006599
JIN TIN §1g=2Q yoog 00°085"ET
TJIN TIN Alojuaaug 00'b/S'ETT
SNOLLYSITYIY 135SV
F F E
6TOZT/TT/6T oL 610C/1T/6T OL SIIRYYY Jo
6T0Z/60/8T Woud 610C/60/8T woly pUE TG 13 T

sjuswiey g sydieday Jo Atewwng siojeljsiawpy juior
(uonenssiuiwpy uy)
P31 sedinias Aed Junn

cdd

POLIRd 3} 404 Junodoe sjuswAed pue sydisoay

] Xipuaddy



Lioday [euly ,SO1RASIULLRY 4L

(UogRLSIUILIPY Ul [[2) PAULIT ¥ ABd JUIfD 1§ PAHWIN SIDIAISS ABg JUNID) ‘PRI ABd 1UIID

08'ETS‘0T
08°£75°0Z Buiecyd Juaung g1
A8 QIENISTHdT

08'E75°0T 08°£T5'0T 00'0£0'6EE°S
0828’0z 08°£258'02Z
TIN TN Auedioaseuy 00°Z06'c21
TIN TIN sjusluAed-alg 00°8Z9'£L
08'£25°02 pgees’oe jueq Je ysed 00°050'68
TIN TN punsy IVA 0G'96EES
TIN IIN punyey Xek 00'€90°8TT
TN TIN JualwdoRrsq g Yoieassy 00°TOE'0LT'Y
TN TN 53G3( Yoog 00'+26°9€9
TIN JIN Alojuaaut 00°094'S
JIN TIN juswudinb3 vg aunjuing 00°9+0"p9

SNOLLYSTTYIH 1355V
E E F
6T0Z/TT{6T 0L 6TOT/TT/6T OL sueyy jo
610Z/60/8T woiy 670Z/60/8T wold pwaeIS

sjuswihed i sydieoay Jo Alewwng siojensiupy juior
(uonenswpy uI)
P313in Aed uid

pOLIad a3 404 Junoloe sjuawAed pue sydieday

cddd

3 xipuaddy



Hoday Jeurd SI0JeISIUILIRY UL
{Uenesiuwpy ur e} peuw 3 Aed JUND 19 Pl SBDIAGS ARd JUD) “PRIILI ABd JUKD

TL6'TZ lejo),
6SETL6 12301
769'S $994 |95UN0D
¥80'% s394 |ebaT /17 BuISILISADY AJCIe}S
000'T SJUIWISINGSIP SISPIOH 32UI0 950°7 suoydala L
S6TTT (s3sco awi]) UoQRIAUNUDY SISPIOH DIIH0 T67'ss Uy
Ej sasuathbqg ,
6T0Z J9GUWIIAON 6T £9/°971 safiep aahojdug
0] pouad 6ct sabaeyn Mueg
LEb §1500 11
Z1e'T SI0IAISS SN
6107 JQAUIAN 61 mavw5 sasuadxg saAoidwg
Popua potiad ayj 10} sasuadxa Jo Juaudlels £6b's 2be101S p|o9
(uonjesysiurupy ur) pa3aur yn Aed o 0P 0 IAVd
. 9r6’c LIOISUSY
CI9SEL 1€301 1609/ Anu3 sn o3 Apisgns
: v19'b 212MY0S
£0T'% saDIIBS ARIPISONS 'S 06T sasuadxg ae%_u__gm
43 Buipea] - sefueyr yueg €6/'171 $394 JOI02.AUO
99 Buneoid - sabueyD sueg ot 2
07 mn__Lm._ODEME m._v._”__ 5994 _mco_mmmn_.o.h&
015'%¢ S35 Yd mmmw soue.nsur
/98 2leMyog 69'S 5994 |95UN0)
z69's [9suncy S/T'6/4T soo4 |eba
T.'912 s2a4 |eba 000°s SjuslasIngsIp SISploH |20
000y SUIWISINGSIp SIspIoH =00 /8/'65¢5 (51500 aWl] ) uonessunwal SI3p|oH 22O
2856/ (51502 BUINL) UONEISUAWII SISPIoH SO ) sasuadxg
F sasuadxg 19qUIBA
6T0T 19qWaAON 6T maomo n_.ﬂ”._woz 6t
0} poliag 3 pouad
6TOT J(RUIACN 6T 6TOZ IO(UUOACN 6T
Papu? poi1ad 9y] 10) SASUAXD JO JUBUILLIS papua pouad ayj 10} sasuadxa jo Juaajels
(uoije.ysiurupy ul) pajuny sedasas Aed Juo (uonjeqasiurupy ut) pajuur Aed jup
zu POLIad 3Y3 Ul paLInJul sasuadxa 40 JUBWe]S

4 Xipuaddy



AM21

Notice of end of administration

E Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

’ Contart name Chrls Haggltt

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

""" FRP Advisory LLP

imm
I
|

2nd Floor
110 Cannon Street

Post town

London

County/Regicn

= (e fclenl Tslelu

Country

Fx cp.london@frpadvisory.com
elephone
L™ 920 3005 4000

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Cempanies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the wehsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is avaifable in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




